
List of Roll Numbers for Assistant Mining Inspector (Post code 459) Examination on 6.3.2016 10AM to 12 Noon 

sr_no appl_no candname fname dob catname subcatname ROLLNO cname 
20 229274 ANIL KUMAR BALDEV RAJ 4/15/1991 SC UNRESERVED 495601 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

21 620333 KULDEEP SINGH PARMODH 12/31/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495867 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

22 263774 AMAR PARKASH BHIM CHAND 6/9/1981 ST UNRESERVED 496498 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

23 209988 POOJA KUMARI SURJEET 12/22/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496032 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

24 256443 VIVEK SHARMA MADAN 9/3/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 496875 Govt.(Girls) 
MOHAN Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

25 750421 ANMKIT THAKUR MS THAKUR 8/15/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496518 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

26 229827 ABHISHEK BRAHMA 1/14/1991 ST UNRESERVED 495519 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
LALHAL NAND LALHAL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

27 704934 KAILASH SURENDER 3/13/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496614 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
28 203819 SHAILJA PRADEEP 10/21/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496252 HP Subordinate 

KAPOOR KAPOOR Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

200 216812 HARJEET SINGH GURBACHAN 10/8/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 495796 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

201 214604 RAJESH KUMARI BHART RAJ 7/15/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496100 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

202 229196 ABHISHEK DEOL KARTAR 12/28/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 495512 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

203 229194 BISHAKSHA KARTAR 6/30/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 495713 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
DEOL SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

204 703684 SOM KRISHAN BIRSINGH 7/21/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496808 Govt.(Girls) 
THAKUR THAKUR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

205 216814 MUNISH RAJINDER 3/13/1986 OBC WARD OF EX- 495936 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KONDAL KUMAR SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

206 608226 RAJENDER PAL PRAKASH 9/3/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496091 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

207 697884 DEEPIKA DEVI BHAGWAN 5/14/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496569 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
208 174297 ANURADHA MEHAR SINGH 4/28/1996 SC UNRESERVED 495646 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

KUMARI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1 662369 ABHISHEK BALRAM 7/22/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495523 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH GULERIA SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

2 233125 AJAY KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 9/3/1991 SC UNRESERVED 496488 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
3 255115 ABHINAN BALDEV 4/3/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 495506 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

CHAUDHARY SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

4 701830 DEEPAK CHAMAN LAL 8/9/1995 GENERAL IRDP 495736 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

5 713142 HARISH KUMAR BIHARI LAL 12/25/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495795 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

6 688156 MUKESH PREM LAL 4/4/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496672 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 

7 703555 VINAY KUMAR BHAGI RAM 10/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496391 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

8 750064 PAMKAJ KUMAR MOHAN LAL 7/27/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496003 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

9 625277 ANURADHA MUKHTIAR 7/16/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495647 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SAHRMA CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

10 664857 SURENDER HIRA LA L 8/9/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496325 HP Subordinate 
THAKUR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

11 702192 PRIYANKA JAGMOHAN 11/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496059 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
GUPTA GUPTA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



12 196745 NARESH SHER SINGH 12/2/1988 ST UNRESERVED 495945 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

13 691532 KRISHAN CHAND HET RAM 8/16/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495861 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

14 623430 AKSHAY KUMAR AMAR CHAND 6/26/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495551 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

15 716480 AMAN DEEP AMAR JEET 9/18/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495558 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

16 623957 NIRANJANA NIRAT SINGH 5/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495981 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

17 713040 BHUVNESHWARI SUBHASH 11/26/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495712 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
VERMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

18 262366 RAJENDER JAGDISH 7/9/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496090 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

19 760282 RAHUL KUMAR SURENDER 4/16/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496070 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

29 699071 PRABHAT CHANDAN 1/3/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496707 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

30 703756 BHAWANI VIRENDE 5/12/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495705 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
RAJVIR SINGH SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

31 695485 ROSHAN VERMA NEELAM RAM 1/24/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496772 Govt.(Girls) 
VERMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

32 616870 DIKSHA SHARMA RAMESH 3/2/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495755 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

33 701446 VANDAV SINGH GALI RAM 11/19/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496354 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

34 263012 NEERAJ PRITTIAM 7/28/1994 SC UNRESERVED 495970 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KHARIYAL CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

35 693860 VIJAY THAKUR TULE RAM 1/6/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496368 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

36 635142 DURGA RAM BALDEV RAJ 11/10/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495772 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

37 684121 PANKAJ SHIV KUMAR 1/8/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496699 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

38 597654 VIPIN CHAUHAN HITENDER 12/15/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496869 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

39 138183 HEMANT KUMAR RAMESH 9/13/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 495803 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

40 623663 ABHINAV SOOD ASHU PAL 8/17/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495508 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SOOD Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

41 237687 MANISH SAINI OM CHAND 5/3/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 495901 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

42 274193 SHUBHAM RAMESHWER 9/19/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496800 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

43 233122 RAJENDER BUDH RAM 4/19/1989 SC UNRESERVED 496734 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

44 761783 SACHIN SHARMA MAHENDER 6/6/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496186 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

45 761782 AMIT SHARMA MOHINDER 7/1/1993 GENERAL VISUALLY 495580 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHAMA HANDICAPPE Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

46 682457 KAMLA KUMAR RAMA NAND 7/28/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496624 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
47 507547 RAJ KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 11/12/1994 GENERAL IRDP 496074 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



48 217330 SANJEEV AVTAR SINGH 2/21/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496227 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

49 685192 ANIL GULERIA KASHMIR 1/8/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495593 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

50 731810 SHUBHAM SATISH 12/13/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496278 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

51 716637 RITANSHU TILAK 12/9/1991 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496155 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA SHARMA SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

52 648341 DHARAM SINGH MOHAR SINGH 10/13/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496577 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
53 521554 ARJUN DEWAN RAMESH 8/20/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495651 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

DEWAN Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

54 595049 MUKESH KUMAR VIDYA SAGAR 1/24/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495931 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

55 626816 RICHA DADWAL RAVINDER 10/7/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496150 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

56 641258 HEM SINGH BHAGAT RAM 2/21/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495800 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

57 627271 SUNEET KUMAR LEKH RAM 2/7/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496298 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

58 552830 PRIYA THAKUR DHARUV 9/15/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496057 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

59 223320 SHASHI NAIK RAM SHARAN 2/20/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496258 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

60 686314 YOG RAJ MURLI CHAND 10/22/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496436 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

61 701221 SUNIL KUMAR HEM SINGH 3/3/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496304 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

62 623207 RAVI SHARMA NAND LAL 10/30/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496138 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

63 203735 PRATIBHA SAINI TRILOK SINGH 6/24/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496046 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

64 186690 PAWAN KUMAR CHAMAN LAL 3/15/1978 SC UNRESERVED 496704 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

65 230862 VIVEK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 10/11/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496425 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

66 219783 AJAY RAMESH 2/9/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 495532 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAUDHARY CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

67 701975 NISHANT KAPIL DEV 8/8/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495987 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

68 269127 GAURAV SAINI BAL KRISHAN 7/28/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 496587 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
69 234886 VIKAS KAPAL DEV 2/2/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 496375 HP Subordinate 

CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

70 691414 NISHANT BAL KRISHAN 6/22/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495986 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

71 237158 HARSH KUMAR RAM PAL 4/22/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 495797 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

72 216806 RAHUL PRITAM 1/11/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496069 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHOUDHARY CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

73 613279 ASHEESH RIYAL LOK NATH 8/10/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495666 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



74 138284 VINAY KUMAR RANGILA RAM 8/27/1986 SC WARD OF EX- 496392 HP Subordinate 
DHIMAN SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

75 706377 RAVINDER ANIL KUMAR 12/5/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496141 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

76 668512 TEJ SINGH MOHAN SINGH 8/11/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496339 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

77 748695 ASHISH KUMAR ISHWAR 2/6/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496535 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
78 675609 NEETU GULETIA KULDEEP 9/22/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495972 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

GULETIA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

79 263165 VIVEK KUMAR BABU RAM 10/22/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 496426 HP Subordinate 
BHORIA BHORIA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

80 607464 ANIL THAKUR AMAR SINGH 6/16/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495607 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

81 616811 AMIT KUMAR MADAN LAL 6/21/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495578 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

82 632016 OM PARKASH CHHAPE RAM 4/24/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496000 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

83 688541 ADITYA THAKUR RAVI THAKUR 7/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495530 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

84 688292 ANKUJ SHASHI PAL 6/10/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496515 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
VASHISHT 

85 701491 AJAY KUMAR AMAR SINGH 4/12/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495535 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

86 684930 SANDEEP RAMESH 2/9/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496197 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

87 639699 ARTI VASHISHT PRAKSH 11/15/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495653 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

88 681617 MANEESH AMAR NATH 8/15/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495894 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
PATHANIA PATHANIA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

89 267247 MANOJ KUMAR LAIQ RAM 6/4/1994 SC IRDP 496655 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
90 237150 RAJEEV KUMAR BALJEET 4/10/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496088 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

91 703765 PARDEEP SINGH DALIP SINGH 10/28/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496701 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

92 221942 ANKIT SHARMA GYAN CHAND 10/15/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496513 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
93 270184 PANKAJ KUMAR UMED RAM 10/10/1989 SC UNRESERVED 496696 Govt.(Girls) 

Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

94 204877 VISHAL JASWAL HARBANS LAL 8/3/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496412 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

95 270183 MANJEET SINGH RAM SINGH 9/28/1990 SC UNRESERVED 496650 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

96 546603 MUKESH SUBHASH 6/20/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495935 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
THAKUR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

97 270435 OM PARKASH JAGAT RAM 8/19/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 496692 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

98 233856 ANUJA SHARMA SAT DEV 7/24/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 495643 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

99 735539 ABHINASH VIRENDER 8/15/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496482 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
CHOPRA KUMAR 

100 203403 VIPAN KUMAR BANSHI LAL 7/12/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 496402 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

101 699676 ANKIT KASHYAP CHANDAN 5/1/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495621 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KASHYAP Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



105

110

115

120

125

102 693678 ISHAN GAUTAM AJAY SHARMA 11/6/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495814 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

103 260856 DEEPAK ASHWANI 2/9/1989 GENERAL IRDP 495735 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

104 265449 MANOJ KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 2/11/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 495913 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

654035 MEENU KUMARI RAJINDER 9/17/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495920 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

106 265450 SANDEEP ROSHAN LAL 2/6/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496196 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

107 203227 MITHUN LEKH RAJ 5/23/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 495923 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHOUDHARY Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

108 685406 HEMANT KUMAR DINESH 11/14/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495801 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

109 256336 MANJU DEVI SOHAN SINGH 4/30/1983 GENERAL IRDP 495908 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

203228 ROHIT ARUN KUMAR 6/12/1991 OBC IRDP 496165 HP Subordinate 
CHODHARY Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

111 748353 SHUBHAS SHER SINGH 9/15/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496803 Govt.(Girls) 
CHAND Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

112 241925 NISHA SITA RAM 10/9/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 495983 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

113 595931 WILSON SAXENA GURDIYAL 7/1/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496429 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

114 705675 KAMLA KISHOR KRISHAN LAL 1/1/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495845 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

660853 VIJAY GANGA RAM 4/19/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496357 HP Subordinate 
CHAUDHARY Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

116 716675 YASHPAL DUTT RAM 6/23/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496433 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

117 664541 MONIKA KUMARI GOPAL SINGH 2/26/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496671 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

118 744843 GAURAV FISHTA RAJINDER 12/3/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496586 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH FISHTA 

119 218235 MANOJ KUMAR LAL CHAND 11/22/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 495914 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

664764 PRANAV PAWAN 10/6/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496711 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

121 578127 VIKAS KUMAR PIAYAR 11/21/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496377 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA CHAND Service Selection 

SHARMA Board, Hamirpur 

122 681302 KAMLESH NARAYAN 12/8/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495847 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMARI DASS Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

123 760815 JAYOTI KAILASH 3/18/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495827 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
PRAKASH KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

124 233499 SHRAWAN MOHAN LAL 3/21/1991 SC IRDP 496798 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

223321 OM PARKASH MAHESH 8/11/1995 SC UNRESERVED 496001 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUAMR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

126 723586 SURENDE SINGH HOT RAJ 4/20/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496321 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

127 211259 RAJKESH KRISHAN 10/24/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 496103 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 



128 227094 AMIT ONKAR SINGH 4/19/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 495569 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAUDHARY Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

129 627285 POOJA KUMARI RAMESH 4/25/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496030 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

130 641542 ASHA THAKUR KHUBA SINGH 5/30/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496533 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
131 703854 SANJEEV BHUPINDER 4/30/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496784 Govt.(Girls) 

THAKUR THAKUR Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

132 705994 VIRVHADRA PARSHOTAM 10/27/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496409 HP Subordinate 
SINGH DASS Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

133 216825 ANIL KUMAR PARTAP 12/30/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 495596 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

134 262263 LABH SINGH DEVINDER 5/12/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 495875 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
DASS Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

135 664713 GAURAV BAL RAM 10/11/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495775 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

136 704724 MANISH KUMAR VIJAY SINGH 7/29/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495898 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

137 595934 KAMNATH ISHAR CHAND 2/20/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495848 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

138 256334 JITENDE SINGH BALDEV 7/5/1980 GENERAL IRDP 495828 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

139 688662 SUNEET HARI SINGH 2/8/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496299 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

140 627502 TRIPTA DEVI AMAR NATH 4/11/1990 GENERAL IRDP 496344 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

141 623206 INDER JEET KARTAR 8/5/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495809 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

142 562695 MUKESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 12/28/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495930 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

143 605916 MINAKSHI ONKAR NATH 7/11/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495922 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

144 577063 ROHIT AERY AVINASH 1/31/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496163 HP Subordinate 
CAHND AERY Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

145 682633 SURESH KUMAR BHADUR 12/8/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496830 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

146 230904 RISHAV KUMAR SURINDER 1/16/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496153 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

147 524315 SACHIN KUMAR KRISHAN 4/4/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496181 HP Subordinate 
KANT Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

148 675697 INDU BALA MOHAN LAL 7/26/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495811 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

149 279278 SHUBHAM SUKH RAJ 2/10/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 496277 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

150 682642 ANKUR SHARMA SUBHASH 3/14/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496516 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
CHAND 

151 270436 RAJESH JAGAT RAM 7/22/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496736 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

152 262427 KUMARI PIMKI KEWAL RAM 3/18/1993 SC IRDP 496643 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
DEVI 

153 701412 VANDANA JAGDISH 5/13/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496353 HP Subordinate 
KUMARI CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 



154 237700 VIKAS PREM CHAND 1/1/1988 ST UNRESERVED 496372 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

155 615648 DEEPAK KUMAR TITLAK RAJ 1/28/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495733 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

156 225335 SHIVANI SUBHASH 1/21/1990 SC UNRESERVED 496797 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

157 750755 ANURADHA RAJENER 6/13/1991 GENERAL IRDP 496520 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
158 686348 PAWANA DEVI JEET RAM 8/18/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496023 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

159 709138 KUMARI SUNITA SHYAM LAL 12/28/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495870 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

160 202861 SACHIN AMAR NATH 1/12/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 496178 HP Subordinate 
BHARMER BHARMER Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

161 682555 NAMRATA SHAYAM 8/8/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495939 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

162 699032 VIVEK THAKUR SOHAN SINGH 2/23/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496877 Govt.(Girls) 
THAKUR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

163 231704 VIKRANT CHANDER 3/10/1995 SC UNRESERVED 496385 HP Subordinate 
BHUSHAN BHUSHAN Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

164 658970 DINESH KUMAR SANT RAM 12/24/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495764 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

165 747314 CHANDER KS CAHNDEL 4/13/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495721 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHAMSHER Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 
SINGH 

166 607886 AJAY PAL SINGH UDHAM SINGH 2/4/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495541 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

167 685575 RAMESH KUMAR LUDAR MANI 6/12/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496119 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

168 608285 SUNISH SHARMA GOPAL 10/28/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496823 Govt.(Girls) 
KRISHAN Sr.Sec.School 
SHARMA Lakkar Bazar, 

169 513898 SUNIL KUMAR MADAN 6/30/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496307 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA GOPAL Service Selection 

SHARMA Board, Hamirpur 

170 230845 SUSHIL KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 3/5/1994 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496332 HP Subordinate 
SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

171 701524 KULBHUSHAN RAVAN DEV 11/5/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495865 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

172 219652 YOGESH JAIN PIARE LAL 7/30/1993 SC IRDP 496438 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

173 761830 RAVI CHANDRA KISHORE 3/18/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496127 HP Subordinate 
DOGRA CHAND Service Selection 

DOGRA Board, Hamirpur 

174 271777 SHEETAL DEVENDER 9/8/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 496794 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

175 740128 NAGINDER PARDAMAN 3/13/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496675 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH RAWAT SINGH RAWAT 

176 754492 SURITA PURAN 6/2/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496833 Govt.(Girls) 
CHAND Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

177 260930 SANJEEV KEHAR SINGH 6/5/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496224 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 



178 658751 NAVEEN KUMAR DIXIT PRAKSH 6/5/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496679 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 

179 206563 RENU RANI PREM SINGH 3/18/1980 OBC UNRESERVED 496761 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

180 273639 RANJEET SINGH PREM LAL 3/2/1987 GENERAL IRDP 496124 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

181 225235 TEK CHAND TULSI RAM 7/25/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496846 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

373 242517 YASH PAL BHOIP SINGH 10/17/1996 OBC SPORTSPERS 496432 HP Subordinate 
ON Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

374 216979 RAJESH KUMAR JOGINDER 6/7/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 496099 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

375 684843 RANDHIR SINGH KHEM CHAND 6/27/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496122 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

376 580490 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 1/1/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495674 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

377 634983 SHIMONA VEDA PRAKASH 1/22/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496264 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

378 727369 SANJAY KUMAR RATTAN 7/14/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496216 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

379 199708 VIJAY KUMAR BIRI SINGH 6/30/1974 GENERAL IRDP 496360 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

380 263755 SUNIL MAHANT KRISHAN 1/17/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496308 HP Subordinate 
DASS MAHANT Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

381 580751 VISHAL RANA DALJEET 4/9/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496418 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

452 203578 ANIL KUMAR VAZIR CHAND 8/20/1975 OBC UNRESERVED 495597 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

453 622362 SANDEEP SARAD CHAND 4/4/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496200 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR SOOD Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

455 681783 AMAR JEET JAG 1/23/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495566 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH JEETSINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

458 276036 NEENA KUMARI JAGDISH 9/13/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 495968 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

462 675830 PRANET RAM 5/6/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496040 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SANGRA SWAROOP Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

486 659036 KARAN SHARMA SUBHASH 1/9/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495853 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

491 682534 VIJAY SINGH HAJARA 2/1/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496852 Govt.(Girls) 
GOVIND SINGH GONDIL Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

492 205056 ROHIT DHIMAN RAVI KANT 6/9/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496166 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

528 219696 RAMAN KUMAR SUBHASH 12/30/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 496116 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1090 745208 NAVEEN KUMAR BALI RAM 6/15/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495957 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1091 745455 AMIT KUMAR GANGA RAM 10/20/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495574 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



1092 253064 BHARAT KUNDI KAMAL 5/18/1990 SC UNRESERVED 495704 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KISHORE Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1093 554140 RAJEEV KUMAR MILAP CHAND 12/17/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496087 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1094 252941 AMIT DHIMAN KAMAL 11/8/1991 SC UNRESERVED 495570 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KISHORE Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1095 511650 PRANAV MOHAR SINGH 10/13/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496039 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1096 705239 SHASHI SHARMA SR SHARMA 7/9/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496793 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1097 255220 AMIT MADAN SINGH 6/15/1988 OBC VISUALLY 496499 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
HANDICAPPE 

1098 723289 ASHOK KUMAR KEDAR SINGH 6/12/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496540 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1136 746766 VIKRAM SINGH RAMESH 3/23/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496858 Govt.(Girls) 

CHAND Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1137 205164 RITA DEVI RAM DASS 12/15/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496154 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1138 245724 RAJEEV KUMAR MEHAR SINGH 4/10/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 496086 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1139 707454 HITESH KUMAR RAMAN 5/5/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495807 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1141 645112 TARUN KHANNA PRAN NATH 12/9/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496844 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1142 698796 REKHA DEVI BALVEER 1/3/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496759 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1143 269096 KESHAV VINOD KUMAR 7/14/1996 GENERAL IRDP 496634 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1144 703576 ANU KUMARI RAMESH 2/14/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495639 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1145 212374 DINESH BANSAL BAHGI RATH 9/11/1981 SC UNRESERVED 495759 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
BANSAL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

182 209818 NARINDER JOGINDER 12/18/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 495951 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

183 673703 JAI DEV ABHI RAM 6/19/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496609 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
184 620984 PUNAM KUMARI CHIRANJI LAL 10/15/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496721 Govt.(Girls) 

Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

185 682533 ALAY KUMAR VISHANU 3/3/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496496 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
186 670263 VIRENDER KEHAR SINGH 11/20/1989 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496407 HP Subordinate 

SINGH SERVICEMA Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

187 616882 SUNIL DUTT KARAM DUTT 6/18/1981 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496301 HP Subordinate 
SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

188 251276 SANJAY DHIMAN RAMESH 2/23/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 496210 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

189 537045 ARUN KUMAR JOGINDER 7/2/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495655 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

190 538593 SANJEEV RAJINDER 2/28/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496230 HP Subordinate 
VERMA VERMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

191 262888 VIVEK RANA KISHORE LAL 3/19/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496427 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

192 687239 NARESH MANOHAR LAL 3/10/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495946 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHOPRA CHOPRA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



193 641642 SANJAY KUMAR RAM PARKASH 7/27/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496212 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

194 641644 SAPNA KUMARI KISHORI LAL 4/1/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496236 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

195 138348 RAMPAL ANAT RAM 3/1/1986 GENERAL IRDP 496121 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

196 644100 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH 6/19/1985 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 495572 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

197 217391 ABHISHEK DURGA DASS 9/8/1984 SC UNRESERVED 495511 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
BHARTI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

198 623341 NAVEEN KUMAR UTTAM CHAND 12/13/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495955 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
RANA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

199 203344 BUDHI SINGH BANSI LAL 9/10/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 495718 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

209 242503 PAMKAJ PREM SINGH 11/8/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496004 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SANDHU SANDHU Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

210 703753 POOJA DEVI SITA RAM 5/1/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496706 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

211 754610 DEEPIKA PARMESHWER 8/27/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496568 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
CHAUHAN CHAUHAN 

212 685026 SANDEEP SINGH RANJEET 9/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496203 HP Subordinate 
RANA RANA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

213 704618 SANDEEP DHARMA VIR 11/14/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496199 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

214 664368 PUSHPINDER KLRISHAN 1/7/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496065 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR RAM Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

215 648011 KAMAL KANT YUDHISTHER 2/21/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495842 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

216 216945 VIKAS KUMAR CHANDU LAL 7/4/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 496376 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

217 641936 KULBHUSHAN PARKASH 1/7/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495864 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

218 690000 RAHUL ARORA KEWAL 8/2/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496724 Govt.(Girls) 
KRISHAN Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

219 266703 RAVI KUMAR MAST RAM 10/23/1990 SC UNRESERVED 496137 HP Subordinate 
KATNAURIA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

220 263868 ROSHAN RAM SAUKU RAM 5/15/1988 GENERAL IRDP 496769 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

221 233919 REENA SAROOP LAL 11/28/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 496144 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

222 226114 JAYANT KARUN SHAYAM 1/6/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496611 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
GATUM GAUTAM 

223 603694 RACHANA UTTAM SINGH 5/7/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496066 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMARI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

224 266727 RAJNEESH CHAMAN LAL 12/7/1985 OBC WARD OF EX- 496104 HP Subordinate 
ATTRI SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

225 670140 HIMANSHU TULA RAM 4/28/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496603 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA SHARMA 

226 766989 RAJESH KUMAR HARI DUTT 7/17/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496097 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



227 595986 BODH RAM BAMAN DEV 6/22/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495716 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

228 595846 PRATEEK BRIJ LAL 8/28/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496045 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
ARORA ARORA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

229 273681 RENUKA RAMESH 12/29/1985 GENERAL IRDP 496147 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

230 661160 NITIN KUMAR NARINDER 9/13/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495994 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

231 668645 BHAG RASINGH CHANDERMAN 9/23/1992 GENERAL IRDP 495701 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
I Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

232 668428 AKHILK BHAGI RATH 4/16/1996 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 495550 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KAUSHAL KAUSHAL ON Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

233 610149 INMDER JEET TIRATH RAMN 10/2/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495812 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
RANA RANA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

234 265991 RAJ KUMAR TEJ SINGH 3/6/1994 ST UNRESERVED 496075 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

235 194981 SUSHIL KUMAR SUBHASH 1/15/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496331 HP Subordinate 
CAHND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

236 531440 AMAN SHARMA NARESH 6/16/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495563 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

237 689877 ANITA BHATIA ONKAR SINGH 8/23/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495609 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
BHATIA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

238 552813 KAJAL PATIAL PRITAM SINGH 5/5/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495837 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

239 202856 VIVEK KUMAR DEV RAJ 10/22/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 496423 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

240 635177 TIKAM SINGH MOTI RAM 4/4/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496341 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

241 635134 NITIKA SHARMA KC SHARMA 11/1/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495991 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

242 701969 DHARMENDER BHAG RAM 8/30/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495752 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

243 761173 ASHWANI HANS RAJ 1/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495684 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

244 750147 SUNITA SHARMA DAYANAND 2/28/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496316 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

245 744830 GAURAV KASHMIR 8/22/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495776 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KATOCH SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

246 623999 ARJUN THAKUR NIHAL SINGH 2/6/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495652 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

247 685027 SURESH KUMAR HARNAM 9/28/1982 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496327 HP Subordinate 
SINGH SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

248 263858 SALIM ABDUL 10/24/1994 ST UNRESERVED 496192 HP Subordinate 
MOHAMMAD KAREEM Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

249 562788 YOGESH KUMAR UTAM CHAND 4/2/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496440 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

250 748567 MANOJ KUMAR CHANDRMANI 2/20/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496659 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
THAKUR THAKUR 

251 688217 ARAKESH AMAR CHAND 2/22/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496522 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA SHARMA 

252 595540 KANWAR SINGH HUKAM RAM 8/6/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496626 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
253 658642 NITIN MAHANT SHATRUGHAN 8/5/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496691 Govt.(Girls) 

MAHANT Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 



254 237104 PANKAJ KUMAR SHAMSHER 8/15/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 496008 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

255 213691 JAGAT RAJ ARYA HARI SINGH 11/11/1984 SC UNRESERVED 495818 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

256 203184 NANDAN KUMAR KRISHAN 8/1/1989 ST UNRESERVED 495940 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

257 678982 DAWAN KUMAR MANSHA RAM 4/23/1989 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496567 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SERVICEMA 

258 706191 RAKESH CHAND KARAM SINGH 10/3/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496109 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

259 621039 VIKRAM THAKUR UTTAM 1/7/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496859 Govt.(Girls) 
THAKUR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

260 228821 VIJAY KUMAR PARAS RAM 10/3/1987 SC UNRESERVED 496366 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

261 706166 SUNIT SHARMA JYOTI 4/4/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496312 HP Subordinate 
PARKASH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

262 706141 SURESH KUMAR CHAND 2/17/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496328 HP Subordinate 
PARAKASH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

263 688517 RAJENDERA TEK SINGH 11/5/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496092 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH THAKUR THKAUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

264 223239 MANOJ KUMAR PREM SUKH 12/16/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495916 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

265 218564 NITIN VERMA KASHMIR 1/24/1984 ST PHYSICAL 495997 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH VERMA HANDICAPPE Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

266 184892 RAVINDER GANGA RAM 11/11/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496755 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

267 701350 ASHISH SHARMA KISHORI LAL 4/28/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496537 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 

268 603651 ANKUSH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 5/31/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495629 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

269 241171 JAMNA DEVI RAM SINGH 6/25/1992 SC UNRESERVED 495826 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

270 747335 SAURAB MAN SINGH 8/15/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496242 HP Subordinate 
THAKUR THAKUR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

271 707889 VIJAY JASWAL RATTAN 9/24/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496358 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

272 274410 SATNAM SINGH GURMIL 2/9/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496787 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

273 634976 SUNITA DEVI KARAM SINGH 10/11/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496314 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

274 212393 NISHA KUMARI ROSHAN LAL 9/16/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 495985 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
MUKAMIA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

275 685305 YOGESH KUMAR KRISAHN 9/21/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496443 HP Subordinate 
MCHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

276 673848 RAMESH SINGH SURJEET 9/5/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496745 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

277 673896 SANDEEP MAHENDER 12/10/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496198 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

278 613245 AMAN RANA SANJAY 11/14/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495561 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



279 239067 RAJAN SAR CHAND 12/20/1976 OBC UNRESERVED 496076 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHOUDHARY Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

280 682157 HARISH KUMAR DHARAM 7/19/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496598 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
281 203339 RAMAN KUMAR SUBHASH 4/18/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496115 HP Subordinate 

CHAND Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

282 228849 SHISH KAMAL BIDHI CHAND 10/3/1993 SC UNRESERVED 496265 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

283 234366 SURESH KUMAR NEK RAM 10/15/1991 SC UNRESERVED 496832 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

284 166964 SUNNY KUMAR VIJAY RAM 10/27/1995 SC UNRESERVED 496318 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

285 623495 SATISH KUMAR BIHARI LAL 4/29/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496239 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

286 211415 SACHIN KUMAR DALIP SINGH 12/6/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496179 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

287 269082 ANIT SHER SINGH 1/10/1987 GENERAL IRDP 496507 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
288 624824 KARAN DINESH 10/30/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495852 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

CHANDEL CHANDEL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

289 623678 SURESH KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 9/1/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496329 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

290 662609 UPINDER KUMAR MAHENDER 1/12/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496349 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

291 206494 NEELAM KUMARI ROOP DUTT 2/25/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496682 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

292 613238 AMIT THAKUR NARENDER 5/4/1994 GENERAL IRDP 495584 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

293 685585 GITESH ROSHAN LAL 5/3/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495781 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
BHARDWAJ SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

295 227847 GURMUKH RANJEET 1/28/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496592 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH SINGH 

296 704871 RUPESH TARA SINGH 2/15/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496773 Govt.(Girls) 
THAKUR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

297 679936 MOHIT SHARMA HET RAM 3/30/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496669 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
298 611260 PANKAJ GIAMN CHAND 4/28/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496014 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

299 689871 SHIWANI DEVI PURAN SINGH 10/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496275 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

300 233148 KALSANG CHHIRING 10/20/1988 ST UNRESERVED 496618 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
DHUNCHOK ANGRUP 
BODH 

301 679165 NITESH SHARMA RAJENDER 4/19/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496690 Govt.(Girls) 
PRASAD Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

302 693916 GOVIND SINGH TARA CHAND 1/9/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495790 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

303 688555 SAURABH SOHAN LAL 5/6/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496245 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

304 682524 SHASHI RAM CHAND 10/23/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496791 Govt.(Girls) 
BHUSHAN Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 



305 682525 SONU RAM CHAND 6/23/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496810 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

306 740317 RAHUL SHARMA GULAB SINGH 1/1/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496725 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

307 513899 SANJEEV MADAN 1/16/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496221 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR GOPAL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

308 138179 ANIT KUMAR JEET RAM 11/24/1984 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 495608 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

309 538581 KAMLESH BHAG SINGH 1/29/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495846 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

310 269045 KAMLESH MANI RAM 2/13/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 496625 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
KUMAR 

311 639537 ABHISHEK NELSON 12/9/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495518 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 
KAUSHAL 

312 270493 PRINCE HEM RAJ 11/27/1991 SC WARD OF EX- 496717 Govt.(Girls) 
KAUNDAL KAUNDAL SERVICEMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

313 229104 MEENAKSHI TRILOK 12/16/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 495919 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
DEVI CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

314 167024 PARVEEN RAMESH 10/4/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 496019 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
JASWAL CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

315 138297 ABNEESH RAM SINGH 9/5/1980 GENERAL IRDP 495529 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

316 613525 NARESH KUMAR PARKASH 6/16/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495950 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

317 262952 RAMMI KUMAR ROOP LAL 3/4/1994 SC IRDP 496120 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

318 230887 SHEETAL SUSHIL 12/18/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 496260 HP Subordinate 
CHODHARY KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

319 232674 NAVEEN KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 12/29/1994 GENERAL WFF 495956 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

320 202830 GOURAV KUMAR SHAKTI 4/3/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 495788 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

321 688354 AMIT THAKUR ROSHAN LAL 4/27/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495585 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

322 678926 KULDEEP SINGH MANGAL 3/5/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496640 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
323 211308 DEEPIKSHA PARTAP 8/17/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 495739 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

KUMARIU CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

324 704956 SHUBHAM BHEEM SINGH 4/8/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496801 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

326 668820 MOHAN SINGH DALIP SINGH 1/9/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496665 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
327 211424 SAMMI KISHORI LAL 1/1/1979 OBC UNRESERVED 496193 HP Subordinate 

CHOUDHARY Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

328 274865 ROHIT RAJAN AMAR SINGH 6/10/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 496170 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

329 627933 ATUL SHARMA VISHAWA 8/24/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495688 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
NATH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

330 688253 PUNEET KUMAR MOHAN LAL 3/29/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496723 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

331 603909 AMAN SHARMA THKAUR DASS 12/2/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495562 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

332 233307 KULDEEP BALI RAM 6/16/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 496638 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
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333 631768 VIKAS BALAKRAM 4/30/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496373 HP Subordinate 
CHANDER Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

334 704745 SHIWANI KARAM 8/23/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496274 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

688664 NIRMLA SEN RAJENDER 5/14/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495982 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

336 682722 MANOJ SHARMA PURAN 7/25/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495917 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

337 688360 NAVEET LOKRAJ 8/27/1991 GENERAL IRDP 496680 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 

338 562681 SHIV SHAKTI GIAN CHAND 10/27/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496268 HP Subordinate 
THAKUR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

339 603323 MANOJ THAKUR JAGDISH 7/25/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496660 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
570346 BRINDA HARBANSH 12/25/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495717 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

341 703472 SUNIL KUMAR OM PARKASH 2/12/1992 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496822 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA SERVICEMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

342 750374 PRADEEP JAI SINGH 6/12/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496036 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

343 226272 ANIL CHAND RATI RAM 5/6/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496503 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
344 751806 PRITIKA BHADER 3/8/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496719 Govt.(Girls) 

CHAUHAN SINGH Sr.Sec.School 
CHAUHAN Lakkar Bazar, 

744859 NARENDER PARAS RAM 10/6/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496677 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
KUMAR 

346 754757 ANURADHA SURAJEET 11/15/1993 GENERAL IRDP 495645 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

347 684888 AJAY PRASHER NARESH 9/24/1985 GENERAL IRDP 495543 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

348 242704 SANJEEV JAI CHAND 9/13/1987 ST UNRESERVED 496228 HP Subordinate 
THAKUR THAKUR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

349 703570 VIRENDER BALAK RAMN 8/24/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496406 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

675699 POOJA RANA RAJ MAL 4/24/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496033 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

351 703354 PRIKSHIT PREM NATH 8/15/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496056 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

352 623690 RAJENDER MURAT RAM 9/27/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496089 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

353 689870 HARISH JAI PAL SINGH 5/31/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495794 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
GULERIA GULERIA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

354 271619 RAVI NOKH RAM 3/25/1980 SC UNRESERVED 496753 Govt.(Girls) 
CHAUHAN Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

760294 BHAN SINGH DEVI PARSAD 5/3/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495702 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

356 730879 AMKUSH DILA RAM 12/22/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496502 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
DHARMA DHARMA 

357 761774 RAHUL VERMA PS VERMA 2/7/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496727 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

358 748209 DIKSHANT NEEL KAMAL 5/19/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495757 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
GUPTA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

359 664648 CHANDER TRILOKNCHAN 5/4/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495723 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHEKHAR D Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 
DOGRA 

272364 MANOJ KUMAR VIDYA DUTT 12/30/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 496656 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 



361 682138 TILAK RAJ FAKIRU RAM 1/25/1985 GENERAL IRDP 496342 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

362 231177 SHABNAM CHANDER 5/12/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 496248 HP Subordinate 
CHOUDHARY MOHAN Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

363 748516 ASHOK KUMAR BUDHI RAM 2/16/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496539 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
364 206663 AJAY SHARMA HIRDAY RAM 9/21/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496490 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

SHARMA 

365 636540 DIKSHA THKAUR PRAKASH 7/12/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495756 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

366 265876 NIOSHANT LABH JSINGH 9/1/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 495980 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
VERMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

367 747229 ABHAY SEN NETAR SINGH 2/24/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495503 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

368 256779 SHUBHAN HARI RAM 12/3/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496802 Govt.(Girls) 
MALVIA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

369 668715 CHAMAN LAL NARYAN DASS 9/26/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495720 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

370 748798 RISHABH VERMA PREM SINGH 12/25/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496765 Govt.(Girls) 
VERMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

371 727320 SWATI SURAJ 2/15/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496839 Govt.(Girls) 
BHARDWAJ PRAKASH Sr.Sec.School 

BHARDWAJ Lakkar Bazar, 

372 635067 POONMA DEVI BASANT 11/30/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496035 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SIUNGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

382 263756 BHUPENDER HIRA LAL 6/26/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 495706 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

383 262188 PRADEEP PRITAM 8/20/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 496038 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

384 609878 VINAY KUMAR DANDU RAM 10/26/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496393 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

385 245923 SUNNY KUMAR NAGRJA 4/12/1987 SC UNRESERVED 496319 HP Subordinate 
KJMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

386 688451 AVINASH NALWA JAGDISH 5/3/1988 ST UNRESERVED 495690 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

387 270898 RAVI KUMAR SUBHASH 9/21/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496133 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

388 228851 VIJAY KUMAR PRABHAT 9/21/1990 SC UNRESERVED 496361 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

389 138171 SATISH KUMAR CHUNI LAL 2/14/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 496240 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

390 761942 BALWANT SINGH NEHAR SINGH 2/6/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496550 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

391 536856 AMBIKA SHARMA MAST RAM 7/2/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495568 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

392 698001 ABHISHEK NARENDER 4/1/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495514 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KANGO KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

393 272648 AMRIT LAL RAJ KUMAR 3/8/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 495587 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

394 546402 SAARITA PRITHVI 7/21/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496177 HP Subordinate 
CHAND RANA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

395 229120 SHASHIKANT RATTAN 4/8/1993 SC UNRESERVED 496259 HP Subordinate 
SUMAN CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 



396 271474 CHANNCHAL DHANJAY 12/16/1972 OBC UNRESERVED 495726 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMARI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

397 272770 NITIN KUMAR HEM RAJ 8/24/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 495993 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

398 174330 ABHISHEK DHARAM 11/14/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 495517 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

399 698350 RAMESH CHAND ROOP SINGH 4/10/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496118 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

400 240889 TEK CHAND PITAMBER 3/28/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496340 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

294 684196 AASHISH ASWANI 6/24/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496481 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA SHARMA 

325 659009 AKSHAY KUMAR PITAMBNER 9/7/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495552 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

504 628517 VINOD KUMAR SHANKR DASS 12/18/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496400 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

510 731735 SANJAY KUMAR INKAR SINGH 7/20/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496215 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

519 639445 PANKAJ ASHOK 4/27/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496012 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

544 744669 NARESH KUMAR GURPALSINGH 6/16/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495947 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

553 639383 AMAN KUMAR GIAN SINGH 3/23/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495559 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

573 608088 VIKRANT BS CHANDEL 1/15/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496386 HP Subordinate 
CHANDEL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

576 639598 ASHWANI RAJ KUMAR 4/29/1994 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 495679 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR ON Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

581 608182 PRASHANT NITYA NAND 4/25/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496041 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

416 644297 VINAY KUMAR KALI DASS 10/3/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496394 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

418 601651 ANU AMARSINGH 11/15/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495637 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THKAUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

447 248177 JIWAN KUMAR MAST RAM 7/3/1989 SC IRDP 495833 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

761 268912 VIJAY KUMAR DHARAMDASS 7/10/1990 SC UNRESERVED 496363 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

766 609622 LAKESH ONKAER 12/25/1988 GENERAL WFF 495876 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHANDEL SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

767 639587 BHUPINDER JAGATPAL 4/21/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495710 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

777 723539 RAMESHWAR AMAR NATH 8/1/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496746 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

426 265044 ROHIT MAHESH 3/12/1983 ST UNRESERVED 496161 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

451 760378 NEERAV SINGH BHADUR 9/11/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495971 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

461 611290 KAVINDER HANS RAJ 2/28/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495855 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH PATHANIA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 
PATHANIA 

569 760323 SHAILZA GUPTA NARESH 2/6/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496254 HP Subordinate 
GUPTA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 



588 708969 ABHISHEK KULDEEP 9/9/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495510 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
BAROTRA BAROTRA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

497 631776 HITESH KUMAR SURESH 2/21/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495808 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
RANGRA KUMARRANGR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

520 706307 RAJEEV KUMAR SATISH 2/21/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496084 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

554 769841 ANKUSH BANYAL KULVINDER 1/22/1996 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 495626 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH ON Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

578 134431 ANKUSH KUMAR SANTOSH 5/30/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 495628 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

596 654347 SAURABH RAMESH 9/7/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496243 HP Subordinate 
PATHANIA SINGH Service Selection 

PATHANIA Board, Hamirpur 

597 203686 PITAMBER PRATAP 8/28/1995 ST UNRESERVED 496026 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
THAKUR SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

475 604639 KIRAN NEGI HANS RAJ 5/1/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495859 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
NEGI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

477 639628 ASHIS DEPAK HERA SINGH 9/18/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495669 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
DEPAK Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

498 703639 KULDEP SINGH MAHENDER 7/9/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496641 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
500 604636 KUNDAN LAL SHOBHA RAM 2/1/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495871 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

509 639961 NEELAM GOPALSINGH 8/1/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495966 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

523 595839 VINEET DESH RAJ 7/23/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496395 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

547 271331 KAMAL KISHORE THAKAR DASS 9/2/1988 SC UNRESERVED 495843 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1146 200893 PANKAJ MEGH NATH 3/15/1990 ST UNRESERVED 496694 Govt.(Girls) 
CAHUHAN CHAUHAN Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1147 260403 MUNISH KUMAR JAGDISH 12/21/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 495938 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1148 194912 ABHISHEK NARESH 8/2/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 495516 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1149 622229 NITIN SHARMA DEVINDER 5/20/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495996 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1150 607783 DEEPAK KUMAR MANGAT RAM 3/8/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495734 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1151 256742 SUSHIL KUMAR GIAN CHAND 8/24/1991 SC UNRESERVED 496837 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1152 664528 RAJESHWER SHANKAR DEV 1/14/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496738 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1153 262436 ARUN KUAMR MUKAND LAL 10/4/1990 SC UNRESERVED 496527 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1154 644027 KARUN KUMAR HARI OM 6/18/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495854 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

637 651157 SUMAN LATA KRISHAN LAL 2/5/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496816 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

644 603696 NARESH KUMAR MADAN 2/25/1987 GENERAL IRDP 495949 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

652 681359 NEKMOHAMMAD BASEERDEN 11/4/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495975 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

660 167031 ARVIND KUMAR NIKKU RAM 10/8/1977 GENERAL IRDP 495661 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

687 641626 SHIVANI KUMARI PAWAN 8/15/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496272 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

689 167056 DIKSHA DHIIMAN PREM LAL 9/15/1995 SC IRDP 495754 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



693 537021 ANJANA KUMARI SATYA VRAT 7/29/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495617 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

726 644119 BHANU GAUTAM PARBODH 6/26/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495703 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

730 229210 GOLDY DEVI CHAND 12/31/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 495784 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
BHARDWAJ Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

445 608200 SURESH KUMAR RAMA NAND 7/22/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496326 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

433 706408 LAKHVINDER YASHWANT 7/7/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495877 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

536 167200 RAJESH SHER SINGH 8/1/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496093 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

558 705287 SHASHI PAL RATTI RAM 2/3/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496792 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

467 744825 HEMAN SURAT SINGH 1/23/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496600 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
CHAUHAN 

472 682627 ANIL KUMAR GEETA RAM 3/26/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496506 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
CHAUHAN 

476 221602 ASHISH SHARMA OMRA 6/24/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 496536 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

495 225560 RAMPAUL DULLA RAM 4/29/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496747 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

496 706831 PARVINDER HARJETSINGH 6/6/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496703 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

499 698774 DEPAK SHARMA RAM NATH 2/21/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496571 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 

517 206485 MUNISH KOLESH NARANJAN 6/28/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 496673 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH 

522 278253 MANOJ MADAN SINGH 11/15/1993 GENERAL IRDP 496652 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
CHAUHAN 

524 679955 KAVITA PARTAP 12/23/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496632 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
579 746435 PRAVINDER BHADUR 12/19/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496715 Govt.(Girls) 

KAPOOR SINGH Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

585 259375 VIRENDER SUNDER 11/24/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496872 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

406 226208 HANISH SHARMA RAVI DUTT 7/25/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496595 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

439 651187 SUDHIR KUMAR SATYA NAND 5/22/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496815 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

446 746507 JITENDR SINGH DHANPAT RAI 7/23/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496612 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
422 688144 HIMANI THAKUR MOHAR 8/25/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496602 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
429 562766 ANIL KUMAR MOHAR SINGH 1/2/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496505 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
488 669056 RAVINDER BHAGAT 7/5/1992 GENERAL IRDP 496756 Govt.(Girls) 

KUMAR SINGH Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

526 707171 HITENDER JAGAT SIINGH 9/1/1993 GENERAL IRDP 496605 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH 

531 763828 SHIVAM NEGI SURESH 1/7/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496796 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR NEGI Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

533 746692 ASHUTOSH RANCIR SINGH 5/10/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496541 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
PARMAR PARMAR 

535 746704 SONU KUMAR PAWAN 10/4/1983 GENERAL IRDP 496811 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 



568 698447 GAURAV YASHWANT 5/10/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496588 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
THAKUR THAKUR 

572 679874 DEJA KAPOOR RANDHIR 1/16/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496570 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
594 255221 MANGAT RAM TOTA RAM 9/25/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 496649 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
466 686620 AVINASH RAMSH 5/12/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496545 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

SHARMA CHAND 

512 684239 ABHISHEK MADAN 5/14/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496486 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
THAKUR GOPAL 

545 744888 RIJU RANA GS RANA 8/2/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496763 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

401 684191 SANDP SINGH PHUMAN 3/8/1988 GENERAL IRDP 496206 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

415 662644 HUSHAN CHAND RAMJI 9/8/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496606 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

450 670149 ARUN KUMAR AMAR NATH 6/6/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496528 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
463 651071 KAMLA DEV KRISHAN 3/4/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496623 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

SHARMA KUMAR 

489 670235 GAURAV PAWAN 1/21/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496585 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
490 673651 VIKASH NARESH DUTT 7/8/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496856 Govt.(Girls) 

Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

473 607730 MUKESH RANA HARPARKASH 5/7/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495934 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH RANA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

503 261114 MONIKA RAJ KUMAR 10/24/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 495927 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KAUSHAL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

506 701906 SANJEEV HARDEV 7/3/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496220 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR SINGH Service Selection 

DHIMAN Board, Hamirpur 

507 738316 PURAN SINGH HUKAMSINGH 8/3/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496062 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

508 237080 AKHILESH PREM KUMAR 7/26/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 495549 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

556 240115 MANJEET SOM NATH 4/12/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 495904 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

414 607806 PRAVEEN JAGDISH 4/18/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496047 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

420 701898 MUKESH KUMAR GULWANI 3/25/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495933 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

432 253503 NAVEN KUMAR RAMESH 8/17/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 495959 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHANDEL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

480 607874 ANIL KUMAR RAMSH LAL 5/1/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495603 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

481 237112 SANJEV KUMAR GARIB DASS 7/24/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 496231 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

493 607862 LUCKY MOHINDER 9/13/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495886 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

525 240269 MANOHAR LAL PARKASH 10/10/1973 OBC UNRESERVED 495911 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

571 576861 ANUJ KUMAR RAMKRISHAN 10/11/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495641 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
BHARDWAJ Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

505 273824 JAGDISH SINGH HUKAMSNGH 2/11/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495821 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

516 760162 GAJENDER MOTI SINGH 7/15/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495774 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

551 638400 RAVI KUMAR CHAMAN LAL 2/9/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496132 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

407 623590 JAI SINGH MUNISHI RAM 12/15/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495824 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



582 134545 SANJEEV VICHITAR 1/1/1980 GENERAL IRDP 496229 HP Subordinate 
THAKUR SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

583 624905 VIVEK KUMAR JAGDISH 2/1/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496424 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 
PATHANIA Board, Hamirpur 

405 603681 ANKAJ MINASH KISHAN 7/31/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495619 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

413 644021 SEMA PATIYAL INDER SINGH 12/24/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496247 HP Subordinate 
PATIYAL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

417 521630 ABHISHEK SUBHASH 9/26/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495526 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

437 745417 ANIL CHAUHAN RATTAN 12/30/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495591 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

428 191713 ROBIN SHARMA DEEP CHAND 12/15/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 496158 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

567 761704 VINAY KUMAR GIAN SINGH 9/12/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496865 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

468 217577 RAVI KUMAR SHAM MURARI 1/22/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496129 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

478 204859 AJAY KUMAR SURINDER 1/30/1994 SC UNRESERVED 495534 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

511 255960 VISHAL KUMAR RAMESH 6/17/1996 ST UNRESERVED 496415 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

514 546469 SACHIN KUMAR SHAKTI 8/22/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496183 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA KUMAR Service Selection 

SHARMA Board, Hamirpur 

515 273355 AMAN KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH 11/27/1996 SC IRDP 495560 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

521 627934 RAJESH KUMAR ONKAR SINGH 12/1/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496098 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

543 216392 RAJAT SHASHI KANT 4/14/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496077 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHOUDHARY Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

546 216323 ANKUR BHAITA MADAN LAL 1/25/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 495623 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

549 255845 VIKAS OMPARKASH 5/7/1994 ST UNRESERVED 496370 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

555 239092 JYOTI RANA AMAR CHAND 2/5/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495836 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

557 233934 JIWAN KUMAR DES RAJJ 12/4/1979 OBC UNRESERVED 495832 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

574 266781 MUKESH KUMAR BANSHI LAL 7/27/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 495932 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

575 203653 DEPAK SUZADA RAM 6/11/1991 ST UNRESERVED 495741 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

577 623270 ASHWANI JAI CHAND 10/9/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495681 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

584 273329 AJEET KUMAR BISHAN DASS 1/15/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 495545 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

586 270900 ABHISHEK SUBHASH 2/26/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 495513 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
DHIMAN DHIMAN Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

587 203294 JAGTAR SINGH PARSHOTAM 4/9/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 495823 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
LAL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

402 518168 NAVJEEVAN JEVAN KUMAR 7/26/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495962 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

403 689708 DEVI LAL CHUNI LAL 4/7/1991 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 495747 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



404 203605 JAGIRSINGH PARAS RAM 2/8/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 495822 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

410 689728 DEEP SHIKHA FOUJA SINGH 1/26/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495732 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

411 632648 ROHIT TILAK RAJ 2/21/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496160 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

412 632649 SANJAY KHUSHI RAM 2/10/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496209 HP Subordinate 
CHOUDHARY Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

434 675663 ANKUR KAPOOR SUDERSHAN 6/16/1990 ST UNRESERVED 495624 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

440 203365 ARVIND KUMAR MANOHAR LAL 3/12/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 495663 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

442 689803 VIVEK RAVINDER 11/25/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496420 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

449 209710 AKSHAY KUMAR AMAR SINGH 1/16/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 495553 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

425 233926 RAJSH KUMAR OMPARKASH 8/1/1977 OBC UNRESERVED 496107 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

427 273417 NAVDEEP PAHIT RAM 2/14/1993 SC UNRESERVED 495953 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
BHATIA BHATI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

530 268197 RAJEEV KUMAR SUBHASH 3/4/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 496083 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHANDRA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

539 659132 AVINASH RANA RAMESH 1/12/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495692 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
RANA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

559 222633 PIRTHI CHAND GORKH 6/8/1967 OBC UNRESERVED 496025 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
DHIMAN CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

560 620346 ASHISH KATOCH SHAM SHER 12/17/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495671 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

561 538790 JAGDEV SINGH KULTAR 3/9/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495820 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

562 255734 ROHIT KARAM 9/30/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496164 HP Subordinate 
CHAUDHARY CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

566 260489 VINAY INDERJEET 4/12/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496390 HP Subordinate 
CHOUDHARY Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

591 623556 PRASHANT RAVI 8/10/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496042 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

592 546424 ANUJ KAPATIAL BABU RAM 4/24/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495640 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

408 693621 POOJA KUMARI LAXMAN 5/5/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496031 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

435 730263 HEM LATA NANAK CHAND 12/2/1980 GENERAL IRDP 495799 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

436 562684 SANJAY KUMAR LIHAT RAM 11/16/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496214 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

441 693848 MANEET KHUSHHAL 8/4/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495895 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
THAKUR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

448 678884 PARVEEN DULTA PREM SINGH 12/25/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496018 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
DULTA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

424 744805 NEERAJ THAKUR KEHAR SINGH 11/9/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496684 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

538 620844 NEHA SATYA PAL 3/26/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496685 Govt.(Girls) 
THANALTHA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 



563 242646 VISHAL THAKUR ROSHAN LAL 4/28/1987 ST UNRESERVED 496410 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

564 664826 RAJ KUMARI UJJAM SINGH 10/26/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496730 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

565 705328 KALPANA OM PRAKASH 3/31/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496616 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
KAUSHAL 

589 723447 SUNIT THAUR SUNDER 12/20/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496824 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

590 723448 SACHIN THAKUR SUNDER 3/25/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496777 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

599 709576 DES RAJ KHEM RAJ 4/12/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496572 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
THAKUR THAKUR 

438 237797 SANDEEP AZAD PREM DASS 2/18/1988 ST UNRESERVED 496194 HP Subordinate 
AZAD Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

421 267535 KALSAG DODH CHHERING 10/20/1988 ST UNRESERVED 496617 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
465 650870 LOBH CHAND BHAG CHAND 2/16/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496646 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
470 760945 ANIL THAKUR INDER SINGH 4/21/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495606 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

471 627476 RAJNISH KUMAR SHEESH RAM 7/5/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496739 Govt.(Girls) 
VERMA VERMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

474 701461 SHIVANI GUPTA CHAITANYA 4/24/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496271 HP Subordinate 
PRABHU Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

479 627307 DEVENDER DURGA DASS 6/16/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495746 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

501 685424 SACHIN KUMAR BALDEV 4/9/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496182 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

502 760994 VIVEK THAKUR NARENDER 3/5/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496428 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

513 262358 DINSH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL 9/7/1985 GENERAL IRDP 495766 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

541 271579 DHANAJAY SAINI TEK CHAND 8/25/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 495751 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

542 635172 PARDEEP TARA CHAND 1/11/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496700 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

550 245791 ANSHUL KUMAR DEEP KUMAR 6/14/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 495635 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
DHIMAN Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

409 562658 KIRAN KUMARI HANS RAJ 4/23/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495858 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

444 634868 ASHWANI KARAM 2/14/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495683 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

423 213681 RAVINDER BIHARI LAL 2/25/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496140 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

430 769842 RAJAT THAKUR GIAN CHAND 2/16/1996 GENERAL IRDP 496081 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

431 641471 RAHUL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 5/23/1985 GENERAL PHYSICAL 496072 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
HANDICAPPE Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

454 740197 SUNIL KUMAR KANSHI RAM 1/4/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496820 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

457 750363 VIKESH JASWAL PARTAP 2/26/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496382 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 
JASWAL Board, Hamirpur 



459 627336 AJAY KUMAR KARAM 4/13/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495540 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

464 234372 PRAVEEN NEK RAM 4/11/1989 SC UNRESERVED 496714 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

482 761150 POOJA VERMA AMIN CHAND 11/14/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496034 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
VERMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

483 635019 HEMRAJ CHANDER 5/23/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495804 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
MANI SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

485 641310 MAHESH YADVINDER 1/24/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495890 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KASHYAP KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

527 689051 VIKAS VERMA ROOP LAL 6/26/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496379 HP Subordinate 
VERMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

529 635066 ANJALI VERMA YASWANT 2/24/1996 GENERAL IRDP 495614 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

534 751673 RANJANA HIRDA RAM 6/21/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496749 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMARI Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

537 747361 SATISH KUMAR CHET RAM 10/27/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496241 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

540 234367 SUNIL KUMAR TRAHRU RAM 9/12/1985 SC UNRESERVED 496821 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

593 240884 PUSHAP RAJ CHET RAM 9/1/1988 SC UNRESERVED 496063 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

598 727539 RAJENDER KRISHAN 7/18/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496733 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR CHAND Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

600 685147 PRASHANT AMAR CHAND 3/27/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496043 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

548 702160 YASHWANT RADHA LAL 2/2/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496434 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

518 768595 VIRENDER GIAN CHAND 11/21/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496870 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

419 708563 NAGESG SINGH 1/23/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496674 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
THAKUR THAKUR 

456 237486 MOHINDER GANESH 11/25/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496666 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA SHARMA 

460 740040 ASHWANI GTA RAM 2/20/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496543 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
VERMA VERMA 

484 751772 SONIA SHARMA DIXIT 10/3/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496809 Govt.(Girls) 
PRAKASH Sr.Sec.School 
SHARMA Lakkar Bazar, 

487 686718 ANIL KUMAR JUGLI RAM 10/21/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496504 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
494 745110 KUSUM LATA ISHWAR DEV 3/3/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496644 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
532 270771 RAVEENA KARAM DASS 5/15/1992 SC UNRESERVED 496751 Govt.(Girls) 

Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

570 718078 ASHISH JASWAL TARLOK 10/30/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496534 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
CHAND 

595 267089 KIRAN LATA GANGA RAM 1/2/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 496636 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
443 615658 ARUN KUMAR DHRAMSINGH 2/11/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495659 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

580 610196 VENA KUMARI SHER SINGH 1/15/1984 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496356 HP Subordinate 
SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

469 650874 ANJALI RANA SUNIL KUMAR 3/13/1992 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 496510 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
ON 



552 267552 HITENDER KUNDAN 3/16/1979 GENERAL IRDP 496604 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH SINGH 

736 603776 ANKIT SHARMA RAJESH 2/9/1994 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 495622 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

740 229362 ANJANA DHIMAN KRISHAN 6/11/1971 SC UNRESERVED 495616 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

698 625309 BHUPIDER RAM NATH 8/24/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495708 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

753 624894 PANKAJ HEMRAJ 4/30/1994 GENERAL IRDP 496013 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

631 229165 SURENDER DHARAMDASS 1/16/1989 SC UNRESERVED 496322 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

762 138278 SURENDER MOHAR SINGH 10/22/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 496826 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

765 221925 VINAY SUDHIR 7/30/1985 OBC IRDP 496862 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 
SHARMA Lakkar Bazar, 

768 206567 PRATIBHA MADAN DUTT 12/29/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496712 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

775 221924 PROMOD SHYAM LAL 5/14/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 496720 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

787 278135 NARPAT SINGH ROOP SINGH 1/6/1988 SC UNRESERVED 496678 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
791 274270 SHUBHAM BABU RAM 6/3/1995 OBC IRDP 496799 Govt.(Girls) 

SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

794 256780 MANOJ KUMAR ATMA KUMAR 1/7/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496654 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
611 278113 RAJESH KUMAR GETA RAM 10/5/1990 SC UNRESERVED 496735 Govt.(Girls) 

Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

612 763889 PRADEEP MADAN LAL 11/12/1977 OBC UNRESERVED 496709 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR SHARMA SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

613 763890 KAPIL DUTT SOMDUTT 10/17/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496629 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
616 707124 KAPIL DEV RAMA NAND 3/16/1991 GENERAL IRDP 496628 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
636 669049 MOHIT KUMAR SHYAMSINGH 1/3/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496667 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
671 682239 TARUN KUMAR MOHAN LAL 11/30/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496337 HP Subordinate 

Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

664 270413 ARUN CHAUHAN MUKEH RAM 10/8/1993 GENERAL IRDP 496526 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

717 274208 ARUN SHARMA NAG CHAND 2/1/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496529 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
738 750607 ARUN SINGH MANGI RAM 11/24/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496531 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
699 763840 MOHIT VERMA VIRENDER 8/16/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496670 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

KUMAR 

744 250458 BARU RAM LAYAK RAM 12/12/1990 OBC IRDP 496551 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
630 201897 ARJUN ROOP CHAND 1/20/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496524 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ 

778 735526 PANKAJ MOHAN LAL 10/30/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496698 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

788 748295 VIVEK SHARMA RAM CHAND 5/7/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496876 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

789 684398 KARTIK SHARMA NARESH 6/3/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496630 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 

641 603325 SEEMA DVI VIJAY RAM 12/1/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496789 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 



647 735524 MAUSAM RAHESH 6/13/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496662 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA CHAND 

670 272296 TANUJ KUMAR DINSH KUMAR 9/7/1992 SC UNRESERVED 496841 Govt.(Girls) 
KASHYAP KASHYAP Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

661 681377 VIKRAM THAKUR LEKH RAJ 1/7/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496860 Govt.(Girls) 
THAKUR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

714 229394 ROSHAN LAL CHRAN DAS 6/4/1990 SC UNRESERVED 496174 HP Subordinate 
BHATIA BHATIA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

619 270855 SANJAY NARENDER 2/21/1993 SC UNRESERVED 496208 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

621 238034 ANKITA KUL BHUSHAN 1/6/1996 SC UNRESERVED 496514 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
783 607844 SANJAY KUMAR PRM DASS 2/8/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496213 HP Subordinate 

Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

784 701873 VISHAL RAM KRISHAN 1/16/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496414 HP Subordinate 
KOUNDAL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

785 576896 AJAY KUAMR SANTOSH 8/22/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495533 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

793 250849 SANDEEP RAMGOPAL 11/19/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 496779 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

603 607753 DEEP SHARMA BAJINDR NATH 11/15/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495731 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

635 260840 NAVJET SINGH PYARE SINGH 8/10/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 495963 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

656 701932 SHIV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 7/27/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496266 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

706 654315 KANWEERSINGH PITAMBER 8/24/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495849 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
JASWAL SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

627 707429 ANKUSH RAMAN 11/10/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495631 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

763 615897 PARMAJEET ARJUN SINGH 8/4/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496017 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

773 723333 ASHOK KUMAR HARI SINGH 7/4/1989 GENERAL IRDP 496538 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
790 701187 PRAVESH KAMNESHWAR 6/21/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496052 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

KUMAR SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

796 536975 AVINASH JASWANT 1/31/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495693 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

673 709010 DEEPMALA GAGAN SINGH 8/13/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495740 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

677 675764 PANKAJ KUMAR JAI PAUL 11/12/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496010 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

658 647532 MONIKA RANA RAJH SINGH 10/22/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495928 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

728 638342 SANJV KUMAR TITLAK RAJ 11/16/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496232 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

707 760096 BANDNA DEVI RAJINDER 11/8/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495698 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

745 636577 TITLAK RAJ MIKU RAM 7/28/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496343 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

747 231809 YOGESH SATYA 11/25/1985 ST UNRESERVED 496437 HP Subordinate 
CHAUHAN PARKASH Service Selection 

CHAUHAN Board, Hamirpur 



628 686713 VIKAS PAWAN 4/18/1992 ST UNRESERVED 496855 Govt.(Girls) 
VASHISHTH KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

800 232786 NIKHLESH RAMCHAND 1/1/1996 SC IRDP 495979 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
HEERA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

669 232459 KUMARI ANMIKA PRITHVI 4/21/1980 OBC UNRESERVED 496642 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH 

683 610221 DEEPAK KULWANT 6/14/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495737 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

691 254526 PAMENDR MILAP CHAND 7/2/1980 OBC IRDP 496002 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

692 603853 PRAVEN SINGH DALIIP SINGH 4/11/1989 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496051 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

695 637382 RENUKA DEVI DURGA 2/25/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496148 HP Subordinate 
PARSAD Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

696 637385 PREM LATA DURGA 5/5/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496054 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
PARSAD Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

735 625177 SHAKSHI VINAY 12/30/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496255 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA SHARDA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

700 639377 CHITRANJANA RANJEET 10/31/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495727 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
DEVI SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

711 695070 KAVITA RANI SUSHIL 8/1/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495856 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

758 613209 KULWANT SINGH SALIG RAM 9/6/1971 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495868 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

760 622377 SACHINE GD RAJU 3/12/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496188 HP Subordinate 
CHOUDHARY Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

772 229969 LUCKY KAPOOR BHANGALI 11/18/1995 ST IRDP 495887 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
RAM Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

774 239529 EKTA DHIMAN LAILASH 7/12/1989 OBC IRDP 495773 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

776 275103 JAITINDER PURSHOTAML 9/15/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 495825 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR AL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

779 622364 SUBODH NARINDR 11/1/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496288 HP Subordinate 
THAKUR SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

780 274804 AMIT KUMAR MANOHAR LAL 2/12/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 495573 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

781 613838 AANSHIK SUNL SHARMA 12/1/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495501 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

786 270877 SHIV RAJ BIR SINGH 5/15/1979 OBC UNRESERVED 496267 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

792 580740 AVINASH SHAKTI 3/31/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495689 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHANDR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

797 203863 ANKUS KAPOOR HOSHIYAR 6/11/1992 ST UNRESERVED 495625 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

617 662343 AJNEESH SINGH SURINDER LAL 9/30/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495546 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

608 274838 RAJEEV KUMAR MADHO RAM 1/10/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 496085 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

609 659058 SHYAM SUNDER ASHOK 9/20/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496282 HP Subordinate 
PURI KUMARPURI Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

615 679959 CHANDRASH PURSHOTAMC 2/26/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496564 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
KUMARI HAND 

634 200989 SUNIL KUMAR SUBHASH 10/12/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 496303 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 



645 214727 KAPIL KUMAR MILKHI RAM 8/10/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 495851 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

648 272228 BALDEV SINGH MEHAR 10/23/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496548 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
654 216822 SUNIL KUMAR RAGHUBIR 1/6/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496306 HP Subordinate 

SINGH Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

657 620259 AVNET KUMAR VED PRAKASH 1/5/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495694 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

663 675918 SHAILENDER KULWANT RAJ 2/12/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496251 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

682 659148 SUSHIL KUMAR BHAG SINGH 1/30/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496836 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

684 620014 ABHSHEK INDER SNGH 6/2/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495528 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
PARMAR PARMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

685 675793 MANJEET SNGH RAJINDER 12/7/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495906 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

694 199988 SUDHIR SARLCH ROMSH 3/7/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 496291 HP Subordinate 
CHANDR Service Selection 
SARALCH Board, Hamirpur 

712 266228 VIVEK KUAMR KULDEP 2/4/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496422 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

713 613795 MOHIT SHARMA LAKSHMI 10/23/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495925 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KANT SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

721 219847 VISHAL JASSAL PARDEP 7/16/1993 SC UNRESERVED 496411 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

727 200815 RAGHAV KUMAR KISHORE 3/2/1981 OBC WARD OF EX- 496068 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

731 528332 SACHIN PARTEK SATISH 1/21/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496184 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA KUMAR Service Selection 

SHARMA Board, Hamirpur 

734 203813 VISHAL MAHAT GOPALMAHAT 1/21/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496416 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

741 263533 LALITA KUMARI RAMLAL 9/4/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 495882 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

697 620022 VINOD KUMAR SHAKTI 6/1/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496401 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

703 229957 LAKHVINDR ABCD 1/7/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495878 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

704 270979 ATUL RAPOTRA DESH RAJ 3/22/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 495687 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

708 624171 SANJAY KUMAR KRISHAN 1/8/1971 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496218 HP Subordinate 
REHALIA KUJMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

709 689638 SANDEEP SGH GANDHARV 9/4/1987 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496202 HP Subordinate 
SINGH SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

746 670114 SANDEEP SITA RAM 6/3/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496195 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

750 675836 PRASHANT RAJESH 7/19/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496044 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SANGRA SANGRA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

751 217333 RAJESH KUAMR PAMA RAM 2/1/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 496095 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

756 578144 SHIKHA SUBHASH 7/13/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496262 HP Subordinate 
KALIA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 



757 664310 RISHABH SURJT SINGH 8/4/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496152 HP Subordinate 
JAMWAL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

626 218539 YOGESH KUMAR SHASHI 7/7/1994 OBC IRDP 496439 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

629 217478 DINESH KUMAR RANJEET 3/3/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 495763 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

632 216578 AMARDEEP BALBIR SINGH 11/19/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 495567 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

771 685376 ANSHUL SATISH 5/8/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495634 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

720 256646 ANURADHA ROBIN SINGH 11/14/1989 ST UNRESERVED 496521 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
702 225495 MANJET NEGI JOGINDR 6/19/1989 ST UNRESERVED 496651 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
799 665094 DINESH KUMAR PADAM SIINGH 6/10/1983 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496581 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

SERVICEMA 

674 275479 ISHU DHIMAN HARI SINGH 1/1/1996 SC UNRESERVED 495817 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

666 693922 ABHISHEK NEGI JOGRAJ 8/26/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495520 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

668 659568 VIRENDER KMAR ROSHAN LAL 9/27/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496404 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

659 638737 MEENA RAM BELI RAM 12/20/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495918 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

665 693938 NARESH KUMAR RUP CHAND 6/10/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495948 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

690 524397 PANAJ SHARMA NAIN SUKH 10/20/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496005 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

729 275487 NARYAN DASS MADHO DASS 12/7/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 495952 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

732 231169 HARSHAL SHER SINGH 12/20/1991 ST UNRESERVED 495798 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

601 639772 PANKAJ THAKUR SUBHASH 4/28/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496015 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

759 645049 TRIPTA DVI ROSHAN LAL 12/23/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496345 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

764 747404 ANIL KUMAR KASHNIR 11/19/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495600 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

769 263251 RAVI KUMAR BALA RAM 1/28/1987 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496130 HP Subordinate 
SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

770 685574 ANIL KUMAR LUDAR MANI 11/30/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495602 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

798 668537 MRIDULA ROOP LAL 7/3/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495929 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

602 607736 SANJAY KUMAR BRAHM 2/2/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496217 HP Subordinate 
CHANDL CHAND Service Selection 

CHANDEL Board, Hamirpur 

604 668414 SAVITA KUMARI HEMCHAND 12/7/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496246 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

605 686045 DINESH KUMAR DORJERAM 1/26/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495762 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

606 668412 NAVEN YADVIINDER 1/1/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495960 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMARSHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

607 241170 REKHA DVI RAMSINGH 3/16/1990 SC UNRESERVED 496145 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

610 252340 HEMANT KUMAR NOTA RAM 10/10/1993 SC UNRESERVED 495802 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



614 625063 VIJAY KUMAR NARENDER 7/4/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496359 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

638 213862 SANDEP PARMA RAM 2/9/1983 SC IRDP 496205 HP Subordinate 
CHAUHAN Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

639 701235 OM PRAKASH KHAN SINGH 9/30/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495999 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

642 713007 HANS RAJ JEET 2/13/1995 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 495792 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR RAMTHAKUR ON Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

643 256331 AMIT KUMAR LEKH RAJ 11/9/1988 SC IRDP 495577 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

649 744848 EKTA DAULAT RAM 1/2/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496582 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
667 685552 ISHAN YAS PAL 2/16/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495813 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

672 685279 SACHIN VERMA PRAKASH 6/9/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496187 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

675 668556 DIMPLA KUMARI VIR SINGH 1/17/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495758 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

678 702695 SHASHI BALBIR SINGH 10/13/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496257 HP Subordinate 
BHUSHAN Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

681 660861 RAJSH SINGH LACHHMAN 9/14/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496108 HP Subordinate 
KATWAL RAM Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

650 744847 OMA DUTT UTTAM SINGH 1/6/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496693 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

653 689171 SITAM DEV KAPURAN 7/15/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496283 HP Subordinate 
RAM Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

662 703218 SANJEEV JEET RAM 6/1/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496222 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

686 265899 RAJESH JAGDISH 4/22/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 496094 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

688 747390 ARVIND HAZRI NK HAZRI 1/21/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495660 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

715 661106 VIKRAM SINGH LALSINGH 11/26/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496383 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

716 688735 DIPALI KHULLAR SUDESH 8/24/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495767 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

718 624000 GAURAV PREM SINGH 5/21/1984 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 495778 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR THAKUR ON Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

719 265875 SUNEET KUMAR KANHIYA LAL 1/26/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496297 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

722 731834 ANKUSH RANA OM PAL 4/10/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495630 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

723 237081 UNIQUE SUNDER LAL 11/2/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 496347 HP Subordinate 
BARTHA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

724 712962 DURGA DUTT PREMSINGH 8/23/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495771 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

725 688890 AMIT SHARMA KRISHAN 10/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495581 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

737 250863 ABHIMANYU CHET 2/13/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 495504 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

739 723203 RAGHAV CHAND GIAN CHAND 5/13/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496067 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



710 703471 KUSHAL RAJENDER 7/8/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495873 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

742 689030 SURENDER GULAB SINGH 4/7/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496323 HP Subordinate 
SAKLANI SAKLANI Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

743 635070 NAVEEN CHAMAN LAL 7/6/1990 GENERAL IRDP 495954 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUJMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

748 712963 JITENDER INDER SINGH 4/17/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495829 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

749 607404 RAVI THAKUR NARINDER 10/29/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496139 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 
THAKUR Board, Hamirpur 

752 705969 HANS RAJ MOHAN LAL 6/8/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495791 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

754 691415 ISHAN SHARMA BAL KRISHAN 5/20/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495815 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

618 684940 NISHANT SUBHASH 1/18/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 495989 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

620 685002 KRITI MAHAJAN PAVINDER 1/29/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495863 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

622 272344 BIKKY RAM, LEKH RAM 5/3/1993 SC UNRESERVED 496561 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
623 240874 VIRENDER MAYA RAM 11/18/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 496405 HP Subordinate 

KUMAR Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

624 751692 VIRENDR KUMAR VIDYA SAGAR 12/3/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496408 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

625 231241 AMAN ARYA SATYENDER 1/20/1986 SC UNRESERVED 495557 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH RANA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

782 271644 KAMAL SHANDIL BUDHI RAM 2/7/1979 SC UNRESERVED 496620 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

795 735231 SUGANDHA HEMANT 3/13/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496292 HP Subordinate 
VERMA KUMARVERMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

640 688316 ARTI SHARMA RAJENDER 1/10/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496525 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 

646 740147 NAVJOTSHARMA PREMSHARMA 12/14/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496681 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

676 718037 PUNEET KANWAR 3/30/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496722 Govt.(Girls) 
KANWAR SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

680 687305 ANJANA KUMARI PRAKASH 1/29/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495618 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

651 650892 BAL KRISHAN DULL RAM 12/29/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496547 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
DUTT 

701 751643 RAKESH KUMAR OM PARASH 11/9/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496742 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

705 699247 RAVNDER SINGH MAST RAM 7/20/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496757 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

755 679186 BHUVNESHWAR DHARAM 7/3/1983 SC UNRESERVED 496560 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
633 751829 SANDEEP SANT RAM 8/15/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496778 Govt.(Girls) 

KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

733 609794 NEHA THAKUR PRITAM SINGH 10/22/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495974 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

679 134111 CHANDER UTTAM 10/18/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 495724 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
TARUN PATIYAL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

655 220006 TEJINDER SINGH RAM RATTAN 7/4/1985 SC UNRESERVED 496845 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 



804 554102 MENAKSHI RAVI CHAND 2/2/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495921 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

806 695288 KASHMIR SINGH SOHAN SINGH 9/6/1984 GENERAL IRDP 496631 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
826 745329 BASU DEV RANJAHA RAM 7/15/1970 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495700 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

853 706440 ANUP KUMAR CHHOTA RAM 6/26/1992 GENERAL IRDP 495644 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

861 769866 ABHISHEK SURAT SINGH 5/8/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495525 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

887 706644 ARUN KUMAR PARASH 6/14/1988 GENERAL IRDP 495656 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

961 639462 SUNIT THAKUR AMAR SINGH 9/29/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496313 HP Subordinate 
THAKUR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

969 745234 JAGDEV CHAND BISHAN DASS 3/26/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495819 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

986 267587 ABHISHEK HUKAM 8/1/1994 SC UNRESERVED 496484 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
BHATIA CHAND 

940 644378 ARUN SHARMA DENA NATH 9/20/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496530 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 

971 238669 NAREDNER KASHMIR 11/1/1988 SC IRDP 495941 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

972 706635 KIRTI SATPAL 7/5/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495860 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

973 706636 RAVI KUMAR JAGDISH 8/18/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496131 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

984 705213 AJAY KUMAR PREM DASS 2/6/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496489 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
803 750797 NISHI THAKUR DHARM SINGH 6/15/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496689 Govt.(Girls) 

THAKUR Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

812 274260 ANKIT CHAUHAN BIJA RAM 8/23/1992 GENERAL IRDP 496512 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

868 221958 BHUVNESH TARA SINGH 9/5/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 496559 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
KUMAR 

869 274359 GURMEET JASMER 3/28/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 496591 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH SINGH 

870 698514 NARENDE RANJEET 4/8/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496676 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
PALSINGH SINGH 

884 639126 PRADEEP SINGH AMER SINGH 2/18/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496710 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

886 763976 SIDHARTH RAMESH 3/5/1996 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 496806 Govt.(Girls) 
BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ ON Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

888 750518 SACHIN KAPOOR NARENDER 2/24/1989 GENERAL IRDP 496776 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

889 639143 PARVEEN SINGH HARDEV 9/30/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496702 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

891 763980 BHARAT BUTTI NATH 6/27/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496552 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
BHUSHAN 

897 705137 DARSHANA DEEP RAM 11/15/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496566 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
898 278124 KAPIL CHAUHAN RANGI LAL 2/27/1995 SC UNRESERVED 496627 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

899 245004 VINAY CHAUHAN BALBIR SINGH 9/6/1994 SC UNRESERVED 496864 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

903 638975 DEVINDER DALEEP 2/1/1993 GENERAL IRDP 496575 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH SINGH 

904 244974 DEVINDER PRM SHARMA 10/21/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496574 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 



928 750481 SUDESH KUMAR KUNDAN 5/1/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496813 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

917 698523 HARPREET HIRA SINGH 9/16/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496599 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH 

918 269506 SACHIN DEV BRAHMA 11/1/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496775 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA NAND Sr.Sec.School 

SHARMA Lakkar Bazar, 

943 750470 ASHWANI SUBHASH 8/19/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496542 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
951 763854 VINOD KUMAR GULAB SINGH 1/20/1992 GENERAL IRDP 496866 Govt.(Girls) 

Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

829 700112 DHIREN GUPTA BRIJ 7/29/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496578 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
BHUSHAN 

867 723354 PANKAJ GIAN SINGH 10/31/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496695 Govt.(Girls) 
CHAUHAN Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

837 700146 SUSHEEL HARNAM 8/12/1994 SC UNRESERVED 496834 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR SNGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

846 681452 KAVITA GUPTA KHEM RAJ 2/16/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496633 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
922 681470 TANUJ THAKUR BAHADUR 5/2/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496842 Govt.(Girls) 

SINGH Sr.Sec.School 
THAKUR Lakkar Bazar, 

965 603850 SUNNY DUGGAL MANOJ 10/1/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496317 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

966 698193 ASHISH KUMAR KARTAR 2/19/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495673 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

992 134506 SURJEET SINGH RUMAL SINGH 2/19/1996 OBC IRDP 496330 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

923 536946 MANOHAR PARVEEN 12/4/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495910 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

970 745465 BHUPENDR KRISHAN 6/18/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495707 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH DASS Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

974 695078 SAHIL PATIAL KISHORI LAL 8/20/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496190 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

975 544382 RETA DEVI DHARAM 6/14/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496149 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

976 138372 KAMAL KANT SHANKAR 5/2/1984 SC UNRESERVED 495841 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
DASS Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

979 637383 ARVIND KUMAR DURGA 7/22/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495662 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
PARSAD Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

814 229734 VIJAY KUMAR NARAYAN 6/18/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 496362 HP Subordinate 
DASS Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

815 580741 GOLDI KUMAR BURFI RAM 4/21/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495782 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

817 701867 ROHIT SHARMA RAJESH 10/13/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496171 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

828 722670 RITESH KUMAR RAMESH 2/24/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496156 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

948 650966 PUSHPENDER DESHRAJ 8/3/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496064 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

883 607934 DEPAK PARMAR GOPALKRISHA 3/7/1992 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 495742 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
N PARMAR SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

906 253363 GAURAV SAINI RAMRATTAN 12/15/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 495777 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



988 738355 REKHA RANI KISHAN 1/17/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496146 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

999 121004 ROHIT KUMAR RAMESH 5/22/1993 SC UNRESERVED 496168 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

912 253580 SUKHJJINDER TJA SINGH 7/26/1980 OBC UNRESERVED 496294 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

924 253243 ANTU SHARMA PAWAN 6/4/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 495636 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

982 611229 ABHINAY RANA PREM SINGH 11/16/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495509 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

802 708860 MADHULIKA ASHOKKUMAR 8/7/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495888 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

849 760178 VIKAS SINGH CHAIN SNGH 7/17/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496378 HP Subordinate 
JARYAL JARYAL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

857 708920 MANOJ SHALI RAM 12/25/1984 GENERAL IRDP 495912 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

873 722629 PUNEET KUMAR NARENDER 1/21/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496060 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

875 722436 DHARU HARI LAL 2/21/1992 GENERAL IRDP 495753 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

955 708839 SOURAV DES RAJ 11/14/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496285 HP Subordinate 
THAKUR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

989 760193 NAVEEN YASH PAL 12/27/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495958 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
PATHANIA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

913 228371 ARUN KUMAR JASWANT 1/24/1981 ST UNRESERVED 495658 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

807 254484 DEPIKA SAHOTA RAMAN 12/28/1988 SC UNRESERVED 495743 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

808 254870 SUBHAM PRITHI CHAND 3/18/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 496286 HP Subordinate 
DHIMAN Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

810 610829 SONIKA SHARMA BHAGI RATH 2/4/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496284 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

816 698363 BANDNA KUMARI HARBANS 7/23/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495699 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

823 134622 PREM SAGAR DAYA RAM 6/26/1996 SC UNRESERVED 496055 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

825 625043 PUNEET SHYAM LAL 12/19/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496061 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

827 168224 MAMTA JAGDEV SIGH 5/30/1996 OBC WARD OF EX- 495892 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

830 199963 VINEET KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 4/1/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 496396 HP Subordinate 
CHAUDHARY Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

851 134442 CHANDER UTTAM PATIAL 1/2/1994 OBC SPORTSPERS 495725 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
VARUN ON Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

860 254919 ANJALI MALOOK 12/14/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 495613 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

862 694811 GOLDY RAJSH KUMAR 9/29/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495783 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

834 727518 VIJAYA KUMARI JAI 1/30/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496853 Govt.(Girls) 
GOPALSHARM Sr.Sec.School 
A Lakkar Bazar, 

835 232455 VIKAS CHANDLA RAM NATH 1/23/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 496374 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 



838 536972 NAVJEET SINGH RAGHUBIR 11/14/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495961 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
OSINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

839 637384 RANJANA DURGA 4/1/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496123 HP Subordinate 
KUMARI PARSAD Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

840 637389 ASHWANI DURGA 4/18/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495682 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR PRASAD Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

841 745301 YOGESH KUMAR SHAKTI CHAD 11/27/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496441 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

842 745500 ASHISH KUMAR SHAKTI 10/26/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495672 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

890 244902 ATUL GAUTAM TARA CHAND 5/8/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 495686 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
GAUTAM Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

909 254561 NIKHIL SYAL KAPOOR 8/7/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 495978 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

934 745217 PAWAN KUMAR DALIP SINGH 2/14/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496022 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

935 625127 AKANSH RASH KUMAR 10/9/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495547 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

936 243637 SANJAY MEHRA SUBHASH 11/29/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 496219 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

939 745219 ANJALI CHOPRA KARAM 8/30/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495615 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

831 231171 JYOTI MADAN LAL 11/25/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 495834 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

863 255842 HARISH MEHAR 6/6/1981 OBC WARD OF EX- 495793 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
DHANOTIA CHAND SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

864 613960 ROZY RANA JANAK SINGH 1/1/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496175 HP Subordinate 
RANA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

865 254129 ARCHANA ROSHAN LAL 1/4/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 495649 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMARI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

874 247023 AJAY KUMAR BEHARI LAL 9/8/1982 OBC WARD OF EX- 495538 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

877 620096 YOGESH KUMAR GANG A 2/27/1977 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496442 HP Subordinate 
SAGAR SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

833 620232 SHER SINGH DESH RAJ 5/22/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496261 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

843 139334 PANKAJ KUMAR YASH PAL 10/28/1992 SC UNRESERVED 496009 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

844 620201 ASHISH RAINA KISHORI LAL 6/16/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495676 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
RAINA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

847 624166 SANGIT KUMAR VARKAT RAM 6/6/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496207 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

880 722423 VISHAL YASH PAL 3/19/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496419 HP Subordinate 
THAKIYAL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

895 254321 ANIL KUMAR KISHORI LAL 4/27/1977 OBC IRDP 495598 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

896 227014 BODH RAJ RAMSH 12/27/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 495715 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

900 275184 POOJA DEVI BHAG SINGH 11/21/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496029 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

902 263492 ANOOP KUMAR RANGEL 9/15/1992 ST UNRESERVED 495633 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

905 246858 AMIT KUMAR RANGEEL 4/14/1994 ST UNRESERVED 495576 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



925 268344 VIKASH KUMAR BALDEV 9/30/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 496380 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

938 268101 MANOJ KUMAR SATYA PAUL 12/18/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 495915 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

964 243662 ABHINASH KARNAIL 5/6/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 495507 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
BHARTI SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

987 745322 VISHAL RANJIT SINGH 10/8/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496413 HP Subordinate 
KALOTRA KALOTRA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

994 214586 GOURAV RAKESH 1/1/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495787 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

998 662043 SANJAY KUMAR SHAKTI 5/6/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496211 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

945 662192 UJJWAL BHUVNESHWA 4/23/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496346 HP Subordinate 
MANKOTIA R SINGH Service Selection 

MANKOTIA Board, Hamirpur 

946 214551 BLWAN SINGH KAPOOR 12/31/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 495714 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

953 654063 RAVI KUMAR BHARAT 4/9/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496128 HP Subordinate 
BHUSHAN Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

954 549697 ARUN KUMAR RANJET 3/11/1991 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 495657 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR ON Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

977 722422 VINET HR AGNIHOTRI 7/12/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496397 HP Subordinate 
AGNIHOTRI Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

978 613831 VIJENDR JAGRUP 10/8/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496369 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

980 640802 RAJESH KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 8/22/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496096 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

981 273234 AMIT MOHAN TRILOK SINGH 11/21/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 495579 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

983 622062 NITIN MISHRA SUSHIL 6/29/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495995 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

882 230798 SUSHIL KUMAR SAAR CHAND 12/1/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496838 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

937 268718 AVITA MEHTA JAICHAND 6/6/1995 ST UNRESERVED 496546 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
985 263849 SHER SINGH PARKASH 10/16/1986 ST UNRESERVED 496795 Govt.(Girls) 

CHAND Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

995 256642 SDARITA ROBIN SINGH 9/30/1992 ST UNRESERVED 496788 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

911 267152 SANJAY KUMAR ATMA RAM 10/7/1995 ST UNRESERVED 496781 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

916 267362 SHANTA KUMAR PREM 5/4/1989 ST IRDP 496256 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

801 595873 RSHMA DEVI DAULAT RAM 8/4/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496176 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

813 562775 NARENDER LAL HIRA LAL 8/15/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495944 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

821 259394 RATAN CHAND ATMA RAM 7/19/1983 GENERAL IRDP 496750 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 



822 723398 SURESH CHAND DEVI CHAND 6/19/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496829 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

824 639790 RAVINDER BELI RAM 4/24/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496142 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

854 275481 ANU KUMARI HARI SINGH 10/2/1992 SC UNRESERVED 495638 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

879 727589 SUSHEEL DEVI SINGH 11/25/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496835 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

926 595746 BALDEV KUMAR RAMESH 3/26/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495695 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

929 604479 ASHISH MAHANT LAL SINGH 6/27/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495675 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
MAHANT Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

932 639760 ANIL DUTT RAMSH 3/11/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495592 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

957 730030 GHANSHYAM NANDE RAM 10/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495780 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

963 604449 URMILA DEVI DAYAL SINGH 10/4/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496350 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

993 727220 DALIP SINGH NOOP RAM 10/10/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495729 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

908 190320 USHA DEVI TOLE RAM 3/20/1993 ST UNRESERVED 496352 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

910 190087 MAHESHWARSIN SHER SINGH 10/3/1984 ST UNRESERVED 495891 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
GH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

915 111779 SUNIL TASHI DOJRJE 4/12/1980 ST UNRESERVED 496300 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

805 705947 LAL SINGH DEVI SINGH 10/11/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495879 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

809 222356 DILAP KUMAR KARAN CHAND 4/5/1989 SC UNRESERVED 496579 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
818 727206 KAMALTHAKUR GULAB SINGH 3/24/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496622 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

THAKUR 

820 723442 ROSHAN LAL GANAGA RAM 3/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496771 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

832 689045 SURENDER MEHAR SINGH 10/5/1980 GENERAL IRDP 496324 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

848 705850 TARUN SHARMA JAGDISH 12/23/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496338 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

850 705721 NARENDER KISHAN 8/23/1985 GENERAL IRDP 495943 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

852 699817 VIJAY KUMAR CHUNI LAL 4/18/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496367 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

855 511647 VIVEK KASHYAP SITA RAM 5/12/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496421 HP Subordinate 
KASHYAP Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

856 648098 PRAVEN KUMAR AMAR SINGH 1/30/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496050 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

858 688812 VIJAY KUMAR BHAG SINGH 9/9/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496365 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

859 266236 DIXIT JOGINDER 8/11/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 495769 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

866 668423 KAMAL DEV BHAG RATH 2/22/1991 GENERAL IRDP 495840 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



871 648163 ANIK KUMAR NARENDER 6/27/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495590 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

872 723339 KHIME RAM DOLA RAM 1/1/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496635 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
876 213910 SANDEEP RAMSINGH 6/29/1994 SC UNRESERVED 496201 HP Subordinate 

KUMAR Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

878 751994 RAKESH KUMAR BIR SINGH 9/7/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496741 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

836 262009 SUSHMA KRISHAN 5/7/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496334 HP Subordinate 
KUMARI CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

845 620076 SHIVALI YASH PAL 3/1/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496269 HP Subordinate 
CHAUHAN CHAUHAN Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

894 250897 KUTA DEVI AMARSINGH 5/7/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 495874 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

901 695241 CHRANJI LAL ROSHAN LAL 11/15/1986 GENERAL IRDP 495728 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

927 705692 PAWNA DEVI SHOBHA RAM 3/8/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496024 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

930 713143 SUNIL KUMAR BIHARI LAL 4/17/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496305 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

931 750121 NEHA GULERIA MAN SINGH 8/23/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495973 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

958 235554 VINAY DHANI RAM 12/10/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 496389 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

959 562770 KUNJI LA MOHAN SNGH 5/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495872 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

960 750193 DINESH KAPOOR SATISH 7/27/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495761 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KAPOOR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

967 716742 VIKASH SEN KASHMIR 5/25/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496381 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

996 761145 YAMINI SHARMA PREM NATH 10/27/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496431 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

997 634984 ISHANI SHARMA PRAKASH 12/21/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495816 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

921 749074 GAYTRI SHARMA CHAET RAM 7/17/1973 GENERAL IRDP 496589 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

941 702209 MANISH KUMAR KRISHAN 7/6/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495900 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

947 235495 RAVI KUMAR NATERLA 12/18/1984 GENERAL IRDP 496134 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

949 699795 RAKSH KUMAR PARTAP 4/30/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496113 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

950 641434 HIRENDR RK CHANDEL 12/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495806 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHANDEL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

811 751661 HARIOM TIKHU RAM 3/22/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496597 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
819 723364 ALKA RATTAN LAL 12/9/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496497 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
881 723344 UMSH KUMAR KEHAR SINGH 3/20/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496848 Govt.(Girls) 

DAUTOO Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

885 699225 DEVANAND NOKH RAM 3/3/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496573 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
892 687095 AKANKSHA ANANT RAM 1/17/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496493 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ 

893 270755 CHANDERKANTA DARSHAN 5/1/1994 SC UNRESERVED 496563 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
DASS 



907 190319 KUMARI BENA PREM CHAND 11/17/1992 ST UNRESERVED 495869 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

933 718361 KOMAL THAKUR HAMENDER 3/24/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496637 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
THAKUR 

956 692232 RAVHNA VRMA DUNI CHAND 3/16/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496752 Govt.(Girls) 
VERMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

962 723372 ATUL VASAN DEVI CHAND 8/28/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496544 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
968 620870 BHART CHAIN RAM 9/15/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496553 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

BHUSHAN 

990 735232 MOHIT KUMAR HEMANT 7/30/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496668 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
VERMA KUMAR 

991 688148 VINOD PRAKASH OM PARKASH 6/20/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496867 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

914 692117 MANEESH RK SHARMA 2/16/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496648 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 

919 695293 JOGENDER PAL NOKH RAM 1/13/1984 GENERAL IRDP 496613 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
920 718301 ARCHANA TEJ NATH 12/13/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496523 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

KUMARI 

942 703929 HIMANI KANWAR SHTINDER 9/4/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496601 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SIGH KANWAR 

952 731146 RAJAN VERMA CHAMAN 1/16/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496731 Govt.(Girls) 
PARKASH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1000 665134 TARUN MOHAN LAL 7/27/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496843 Govt.(Girls) 
BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

944 705350 ROSHAN LAL PARMA NAND 5/5/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496770 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1001 689006 MUNISH KUMAR BHIM SINGH 2/1/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495937 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1002 731930 AKHIL KAISTHA MOHAN 8/16/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495548 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KAISTHA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1003 639138 DINESH KUMAR JOGINDER 1/27/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496580 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1004 695019 MANJEET SINGH BANSI LAL 4/1/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495905 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

RANA RANA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1005 625011 AJAY KUMAR KISHAN 9/7/1980 GENERAL IRDP 495537 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1006 166988 ANUJ KUMAR RAMESH 11/14/1995 SC UNRESERVED 495642 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1007 691416 PANKAJ SOHAN LAL 1/5/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496011 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1008 681322 RAHUL SHARMA PRABHAT 5/4/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496071 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1009 608183 TAPESH ROOP LAL 8/4/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496336 HP Subordinate 
GAUTAM GAUTAM Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1010 668806 SHUBHUM DARSHAN 11/6/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496804 Govt.(Girls) 
THAKUR SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

THKAUR Lakkar Bazar, 

1011 673629 SUMEDHA RAKESH 7/23/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496817 Govt.(Girls) 
GAUTAM GAUTAM Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1012 662054 RAMAN PARMAR GAGAN SINGH 1/9/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496117 HP Subordinate 
PARMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1013 751686 RENU DEEP RAM 1/15/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496760 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1014 260349 DEVINDER JANAK NATH 9/28/1987 GENERAL IRDP 495748 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



1015

1020

1025

1030

1035

1040

536941 MOHINT VERMA BALDEV 8/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495924 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH VERMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1016 229106 SARITA GIAN CHAND 4/22/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 496238 HP Subordinate 
KOUNDAL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1017 536935 AJAY KUMAR MANJIT SINGH 4/8/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495536 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1018 271271 MANISH KUMAR MITTAR DEV 1/28/1989 SC UNRESERVED 495897 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1019 691530 BHUPINDER LABH SINGH 10/17/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495709 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
DEVI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

639705 NISHA DEVI SHER SINGH 11/10/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495984 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1021 723560 CHAMAN LAL TEK CHAND 10/26/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496562 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1022 524158 GOPAL KRISHAN DOLA SING 2/15/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495786 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

NEGI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1023 662137 NITESH KUMAR RAMLAL 10/4/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495990 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1024 761165 ATESH KUMAR RATTAN LAL 8/23/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495685 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

684361 UMESH KUMAR SHAVAN 4/30/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496847 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1026 664374 VIKRANT BHUML SINGH 9/14/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496387 HP Subordinate 
MANHAS Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1027 699735 AJAY KUMAR SURAT RAM 4/30/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495531 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1028 266611 ANKUSH KHUSHI RAM 8/24/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 495627 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KOUNDAL KOUNDAL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1029 216781 AMITA DEVI CHANDU RAM 9/16/1990 SC UNRESERVED 495586 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

700093 ESHAAN JAGDISH 7/24/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496583 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA KUMAR 

1031 624890 PAWAN KUMAR KHIALI RAM 1/10/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496020 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1032 572639 PRADEEP RAMESH 5/17/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496037 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1033 253032 PANKAJ KUMAR RAM 1/26/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496007 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SWAROOP Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1034 639263 DINESH BHARTI PIARE LAL 2/4/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495760 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

685068 ANKUSH GUPTA ASHWANI 6/26/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496517 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1036 750710 KAJAL CHAUHAN SURESH 5/25/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496615 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

CHAUHAN 

1037 639479 VIMAL KANT DAYA RAM 5/15/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496388 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1038 641749 MOHIT THKAUR ON KAR SINGH 10/25/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495926 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1039 245590 SAPNA KARAM 5/3/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 496235 HP Subordinate 
CHAUDHARY CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

716407 ANIL KUMAR ROOP LAL 11/13/1992 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 495604 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA SHARMA SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1041 242561 UPINDER DEV INDER DEV 4/13/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496348 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1042 537031 ROHIT SANDHU BALDEV 7/28/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496162 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 
SANDHU Board, Hamirpur 



1043 694865 ROOMA DEVI KASHMIR 1/6/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496173 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1044 562081 AJAY PAL SINGH BANSI LAL 8/13/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495542 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1045 706658 AMIT SHARMA PREM CHAND 8/19/1991 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 495582 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
ON Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1046 203883 SUNIT KUMAR HARI CHAND 8/2/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496311 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1047 659125 RAKESH KUMAR MAHABIR 1/7/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496111 HP Subordinate 
SNINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1048 274747 RIPAN KUMAR FAQUIR 1/24/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 496151 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1049 727267 RAJU AMAR CHAND 5/27/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496740 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1051 624892 ANIL SHARMA AMRIT LAL 7/27/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495605 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1052 603813 NEENU BALA GURDEEP 3/24/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495969 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1053 536926 RAKESH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 5/17/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496110 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1054 537140 ASHIMA SHARMA SURINDER 7/12/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495668 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1055 750186 GHAN SHYAM SARAN DASS 11/5/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495779 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1056 687201 RASEED JULFI DEEN 6/18/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496126 HP Subordinate 
MOHAMMAD Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1057 220969 AMANDEEP SATISH KANG 1/23/1993 OBC SPORTSPERS 495565 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH KANG ON Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1059 232561 SHIVENDER KAMARJEET 3/2/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496273 HP Subordinate 
SINGH SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1060 704659 AMIT SHARMA TITLAK RAJ 4/3/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495583 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1061 712992 ANITA DEVI SHIV RAM 6/5/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495610 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1062 537160 ANITA KUMARI RAGHU RAM 1/4/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495611 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1063 218566 ABHNAV BHUPINDER 5/19/1996 OBC WARD OF EX- 495527 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
GURUNG SINGH SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1064 134663 MANISH KUMAR PAYARE LAL 2/1/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 495899 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1066 209759 SUBHASH BABU RAM 10/21/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496287 HP Subordinate 
CHOUDHARY Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1067 134650 ARVIND KUMAR JAGDISH 10/27/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 495665 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1068 537159 SANJEEV RAGHU RAM 2/4/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496225 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1069 681963 AKSHIT VIKRAM SINGH 10/13/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495554 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAUHAN CHAUHAN Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1070 259347 RAJ KUMAR SANT RAM 1/1/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496729 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 



1071 703783 NIMEESH SES RAM 2/23/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496687 Govt.(Girls) 
THAKUR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1072 259379 VIMUKAT RAM DYAL 4/4/1988 SC UNRESERVED 496861 Govt.(Girls) 
RANJAN Sr.Sec.School 
CHAUHAN Lakkar Bazar, 

1073 625145 MANISH KUMAR BALAK RAM 11/13/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495896 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1074 625255 USHA DEVI PRITHVI 10/10/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496351 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1075 556133 SURAJ SINGH CAHIN SINGH 1/19/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496320 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1076 688523 TANVI MAHAJAN RAMAN 4/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496335 HP Subordinate 
MAHJAN Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1077 705557 YASHNA SURAT RAM 8/18/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496879 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1078 705781 VISHAL PALSRA JEET PAL 7/9/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496417 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1079 635022 AMSHUL KUMAR DINESH 1/2/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495588 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

SHARMA 

1080 694875 SUSHMA KARTAR 5/15/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496333 HP Subordinate 
KATOCH CHAND Service Selection 

KATOCH Board, Hamirpur 

1081 232640 RAVI KUMAR TULSI RAM 12/31/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 496135 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1082 225565 VIRENDER RELU RAM 6/2/1986 GENERAL IRDP 496873 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1083 695228 BHOJ RAJ HAKAM SINGH 11/30/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496556 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1084 727522 REENA THAKUR BUDH RAM 11/12/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496758 Govt.(Girls) 

Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1085 245457 DINESH KUMAR PARMA RAM 4/16/1987 SC WARD OF EX- 495765 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
DOGRA DOGRA SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1086 716712 ASHISH VERMA DUTT RAM 7/10/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495677 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1087 716500 ALPNA GHAN SHYAM 12/15/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495556 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1088 688616 PREETY THAKUR SUNDER 5/30/1988 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496053 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1089 578195 SHUBHAM ARVIND 5/10/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496279 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA KISHORE Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1099 263646 SIDHARATH MAHVIR 10/25/1981 ST UNRESERVED 496805 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1100 705272 ANJALI GAUTAM BHAGAT RAM 1/1/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496509 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

1101 275258 LEELA DEVI REVAT RAM 8/8/1988 SC UNRESERVED 495883 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1102 603968 NISHANT ROSHAN LAL 10/24/1994 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 495988 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA SHARMA SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1103 243755 KULDEEP DEV RAJ 11/9/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 495866 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1104 262449 ANJALI RAM LAL 3/18/1990 GENERAL IRDP 496508 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 



1105 255501 RAJ KUMAR NIKA RAM 3/13/1984 OBC WARD OF EX- 496728 Govt.(Girls) 
SERVICEMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1106 684864 JITESH THAKUR RAJENDER 3/28/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495831 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1107 684865 AAYUSH TEJ RAM 3/29/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495502 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1108 185924 SUNITA DEVI ROSHAN LAL 4/27/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 496315 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1109 603966 ROBIN SINGH GANGA RAM 9/21/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496159 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1110 572624 ANMOL GAUTAM YOGRAJ 4/28/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496519 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
GAUTAM 

1111 723475 YADVENDER KUMAR SINGH 12/7/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496430 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1112 203341 GOLDY RASHPAL 3/24/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495785 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHIUDHARY SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1113 768617 RICHA DEVI SURESH 8/15/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496762 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1114 768616 KAMAL KISHORE NAND LAL 9/2/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496619 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA SHARMA 

1115 231135 PARDEEP PARMODH 1/25/1974 GENERAL IRDP 496016 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1116 269442 ROHIT KUMAR RANGEEL 3/2/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496768 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1117 250483 AJIT SINGH BALVIR SINGH 1/8/1994 OBC IRDP 496492 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1118 735230 VED PRAKASH SITA RAM 4/25/1990 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 496849 Govt.(Girls) 

ON Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1119 253248 RAJAT SAINI ASHOK 5/11/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496079 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1120 700844 SURENDE NARPAT RAM 3/8/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496825 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1121 233445 MARINDER SANTOSH 8/19/1989 SC UNRESERVED 496661 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
KUMAR RAM 

1122 746757 KULDEEP NINI CHAND 4/25/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496639 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
KAUSHAL 

1123 746567 DALIP SINGH TULSI RAM 4/1/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496565 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1124 624529 ABHISHEK KISHORI LAL 12/28/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495524 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1125 735380 JAIDEEP NEGI PARKASH 5/19/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496610 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1126 229961 ASHISH ATTRI VINOD ATTRI 8/31/1979 OBC UNRESERVED 495670 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1127 627922 MAHENDER PREM CHAND 9/26/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495889 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1128 273516 KAMINI KEHAR SINGH 7/12/1991 SC UNRESERVED 495844 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KOUNDAL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1129 268349 BANDANA BAL KRISHAN 1/28/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 495697 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1130 700291 VIDHI SHARMA TULSI RAM 3/30/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496850 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1131 700245 RANJANA RAKESH 8/25/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496748 Govt.(Girls) 
VERMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1132 768596 AKSHAY KAITH MAHINDER 9/9/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496495 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 



1133 272303 PANKAJ KUMAR PAWAN 10/24/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496697 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1134 682604 SMITPAL SATYA PAL 5/9/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496807 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1135 688257 MITU KUMARI MOHAN LAL 11/3/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496663 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1155 761149 SUNIL THAKUIR KHEM CHAND 10/4/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496310 HP Subordinate 

THAKUR Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1156 760222 DEVINDER KULDEEP 3/19/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495749 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1157 767102 VINMAY JARIAL NARINDER 8/17/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496398 HP Subordinate 
JARIAL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1158 184425 ROHIT KUMAR HEM RAJ 6/26/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496169 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1159 744515 SAGAR THAKUR KARNAIL 12/14/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496189 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1160 629662 PRAVEEN TAPEMDE 9/3/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496713 Govt.(Girls) 
CHAUHAN SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1161 672575 AMIT SHARMA AMAR DUTT 10/3/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496501 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SHARMA 

1162 675861 SHUBHAM SOOD AVINASH 7/1/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496280 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR SOOD Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1163 761996 PRADEEP MEHAR 9/10/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496708 Govt.(Girls) 
KUAMR SHARMA CHAND Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1164 750087 YOGESH LAXMAN 4/22/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496444 HP Subordinate 
THAKUR THAKUR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1165 688376 AKSHAY TEJ SING 5/14/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496494 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
CHANDEL CHANDEL 

1166 761950 AJAY THAKUR MANOHAR LAL 2/1/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496491 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1167 685500 PRAVEEN RAM 11/5/1995 GENERAL EX- 496049 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

THAKUR CHANDER SERVICEMAN Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1168 272410 KESHAV KUMAR KISHORECHA 12/21/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 495857 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
ND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1169 704773 ABHISHEK VIPAN 11/26/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495522 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA PRAKASH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1170 578129 ANIL KUAMR AMIN CHAND 12/11/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495594 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1171 664344 SHAGUN SATPAL 12/25/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496250 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1172 662486 SOURABH YODH RAJ 9/1/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496812 Govt.(Girls) 
MALHOTRA MALHOTRA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1173 760210 VIKASH KUMAR BRAHMA 10/15/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496857 Govt.(Girls) 
NAND Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1174 702202 MANISH SEN NAGENDER 6/3/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495902 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1175 627238 SUNIL KUMAR JAGJIT SINGH 1/3/1983 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496302 HP Subordinate 
PRASHAR SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1176 685095 SANTOSH DAYA NAND 10/15/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496234 HP Subordinate 
KUMARI SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 



1177 609798 NIDHI NISHU SATISH 9/24/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495976 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1178 673939 HARI BHAJAN SHAMSHER 11/16/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496596 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
CHAUDHARY SINGH 

1179 664822 MADHU BISHT CHAMAN LAL 4/4/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496647 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1180 635025 VIKRANT TULSI RAM 3/11/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496384 HP Subordinate 

Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1181 203226 ANURAG SURINDER 10/15/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 495648 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1182 664309 RAJAT SHARMA SOM 8/28/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496080 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
PARKASH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1183 595720 DAVINDER SUBHASH 12/31/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495730 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1184 689806 RAJPAL SINGH RACHHPAL 8/9/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496106 HP Subordinate 
GULERIA SINGH Service Selection 

GULERIA Board, Hamirpur 

1185 611280 DESH PAUL KAMAL DEV 10/4/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495744 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1186 237831 POOJA YOG RAJ 4/28/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 496028 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
ACHARYA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1187 699625 SAPNA SHARMA NAND LAL 8/28/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496237 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1188 613965 VIKAS KASHMIR 10/24/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496371 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1189 751981 BALWANT TEJ SINGH 4/15/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496549 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1190 253464 BALWINDER MAHI RAM 12/27/1976 OBC UNRESERVED 495696 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1191 625037 RAVINDER BALBIR SINGH 4/14/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496143 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1192 261783 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMESH 9/30/1992 SC UNRESERVED 496006 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUAMR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1193 256327 ANITA THAKUR INDER SINGH 8/13/1986 GENERAL IRDP 495612 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1194 620245 NITIN KANWAR NARESH 2/7/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495992 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1195 270228 ANJANA KUMARI ANAT RAM 4/20/1986 GENERAL IRDP 496511 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

1196 575753 GUVINDER SUKHJANT 6/1/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496594 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH SINGH 

1197 747395 AJAY KUMAR HIRA LAL 6/16/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495539 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1198 691586 NITISHA TEJENDER 5/25/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495998 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1199 220807 RAJNEESH BIR SINGH 6/20/1985 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496105 HP Subordinate 
DOGRA SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1050 131116 ANAND KUMAR BRAHM 9/24/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 495589 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1065 704658 SAURABH SUNIL KUMAR 11/17/1994 GENERAL IRDP 496244 HP Subordinate 
SHARMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1140 708647 YASHWANT NIRAM CHAND 3/22/1988 GENERAL IRDP 496880 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1058 243862 ASHWANI SURESH 3/17/1995 OBC IRDP 495678 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1200 706881 RISHAV SARMA SUBHASH 6/3/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496766 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 



1344 536860 RAKSHA DEVI HARI DASS 3/9/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496114 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1343 767033 GOURAV RAM PAL 1/1/1997 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495789 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1342 622385 JYOTI JAMWAL SARVAN 12/9/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495835 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1341 665084 DEEPAK SANGAT RAM 11/3/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495738 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1340 621068 SHYAM LAL LAXMI RAM 10/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496281 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1339 701107 MANOJ KUMAR JOGINDER 6/16/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496658 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1338 700104 PREM CHAND PRAKASH 5/7/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496716 Govt.(Girls) 

CHAND Sr.Sec.School 
SHARMA Lakkar Bazar, 

1337 713096 PRAVEEN GULAB SINGH 3/16/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496048 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SAKLANI SAKLANI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1336 707112 AMIT KUMAR MUNSHI RAM 10/5/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496500 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1335 192502 ARVIND KUMAR CHANDU LAL 2/28/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 495664 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1334 275140 ABHINAB RAJA JAMIT SINGH 11/17/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 495505 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1333 228350 LOVLESH MADHO RAM 9/27/1993 ST UNRESERVED 495885 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1332 659143 YATESH KUMAR JAGAN NATH 2/7/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496435 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1331 6591 ANKIT CHAMBIAL MOHINDER 5/25/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495620 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1330 658832 AMANDEEP RAKESH 10/18/1994 GENERAL PHYSICAL 495564 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR HANDICAPPE Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1329 546718 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 12/26/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496058 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1328 748245 MANOJ KUMAR BHADARU 5/8/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496657 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1327 233876 RAJAT KUMAR LEKH RAJ 12/24/1993 SC UNRESERVED 496078 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

BHARTI Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1326 760874 RAKESH KUMAR DHANI RAM 3/5/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496112 HP Subordinate 
VERMA VERMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1325 746719 BHEEM RAJ JOGI RAM 1/2/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496555 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1324 204884 SUJATA DEVI RAJ KUMAR 10/9/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496293 HP Subordinate 

Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1323 722757 ABHISHEK RANA MOHINDER 8/25/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495521 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH RANA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1322 718032 TANU SHARMA AKSHAY 2/6/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496840 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1321 626769 ABHISHEK VINOD KUMAR 5/9/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496485 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
GUPTA GUPTA 

1320 245647 SACHIN KUMAR PARSOTAM 7/30/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496180 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1319 521527 NAVJOT SINGH KULBIR SINGH 1/31/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495964 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1318 229243 DEVYANI DHANI RAM 9/27/1993 SC UNRESERVED 495750 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
MANDYAL Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1317 168680 RAHUL VASHIST KEWAL 1/9/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 496073 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KRISHAN Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1316 748223 LAKSHAY NARENDER 1/27/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496645 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
PATHAK KUMAR 



1315 641910 SUMA KUMAR SATYA DEV 2/15/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496295 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1314 675679 SHIVALIK BISHAN DASS 12/3/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496270 HP Subordinate 
AWASTHI AWASTHI Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1313 675711 KRISHNA PRITAM SINGH 12/16/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495862 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
THAKUR THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1312 266239 SANJEEV RATTAN 4/30/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 496226 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1311 648034 BHAVNA GOPAL 3/15/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496554 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
THAKUR THAKUR 

1310 698301 NIKHIL SHARMA PRATAP 10/2/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495977 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1309 659505 BHUPENDER RAMESH LAL 4/21/1992 GENERAL IRDP 496557 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1308 253266 PAWAN KUMAR PARKASH 11/26/1989 GENERAL IRDP 496021 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1307 681865 CHANDER SURJIT SINGH 1/21/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495722 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SHEKHAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1306 586994 RAJIV KUMAR AMAR NATH 9/7/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496102 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1305 745259 LOKESH SOMNATH 2/26/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495884 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
BHARDWAJ Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1304 639202 HIMANSHU SANJAY 3/3/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495805 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1303 262195 RAVI KUMAR BAKSHI RAM 7/31/1977 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 496136 HP Subordinate 
SERVICEMA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1302 216608 NARENDER JAI KARAN 8/14/1990 ST UNRESERVED 495942 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1301 194367 ANIL KUMAR MAN SINGH 5/26/1976 OBC UNRESERVED 495595 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1300 256669 ARVIND KATOCH SUNDER 3/7/1996 SC UNRESERVED 496532 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH 

1299 274042 SUMITRA CHET RAM 8/1/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496819 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1298 230450 VIRENDA RAMESH 9/24/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 496403 HP Subordinate 
KUMARI KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1297 278060 SANJEEV RAM KUMAR 9/14/1986 SC UNRESERVED 496782 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1296 723412 GHANSHYAM ASHA RAM 1/30/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496590 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1295 226808 MANOJ KUMAR RATTAN 4/27/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 496653 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1294 260737 SAJAN RAMESH 11/15/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 496191 HP Subordinate 

CHAUDHARY KUMAR Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1293 537115 ASHIL CHADHA MAHINDER 4/27/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495667 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1292 251558 JITENDER THAKUR DASS 2/11/1984 GENERAL IRDP 495830 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1291 698326 MANISH THAKUR RATTAN 6/6/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495903 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1290 267553 VIRENDER KUNDAN 1/2/1989 GENERAL IRDP 496871 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1289 695016 SUMIT SHARMA PURAN 1/24/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496296 HP Subordinate 
CHAND Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 



1288 746613 SATISH KUMAR INDER SINGH 8/3/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496786 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1287 703307 SANJEEV INDER KUMAR 12/15/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496223 HP Subordinate 
KUMAR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1286 595025 SHAILJA DALBIR SINGH 7/18/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496253 HP Subordinate 
THAKUR Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1285 253001 ANIL KUMAR MOTI RAM 12/8/1983 SC UNRESERVED 495599 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1284 625025 KALPNA THAKUR PARTAP 10/28/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495839 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1283 235397 JAGDISH KUMAR JHABA RAM 4/21/1987 GENERAL IRDP 496608 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

1282 695150 SANTOSH DIWAN CHAND 2/19/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496233 HP Subordinate 
KUMARI Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1281 708620 SHALINI OM PRAKASH 8/4/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496790 Govt.(Girls) 
KAUSHAL Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1280 212273 MOHAN LAL ROOP CHAND 1/1/1992 SC IRDP 496664 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1279 693995 INDRA DEVI BHENMI RAM 4/10/1988 GENERAL IRDP 495810 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 

Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1278 206562 SURENDER RATTAN 12/9/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 496828 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH SYAL SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1277 272055 PRINCE KUMAR RAMESH 6/26/1995 SC UNRESERVED 496718 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1276 204896 AMIT KUMAR RANBIR SINGH 11/17/1989 OBC WARD OF EX- 495571 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1275 706857 NIHAL NARENDER 5/12/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496686 Govt.(Girls) 
KUMAR Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1274 237636 ASHWANI PREM LAL 10/7/1984 ST UNRESERVED 495680 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1273 744537 SHUBHA JAIMAL SINGH 4/11/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496276 HP Subordinate 
JARIYAL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1272 682237 ARUN KUMAR JARAM SINGH 11/21/1990 SC UNRESERVED 495654 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1271 675708 SANDEL SINGH BALDEV 4/9/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496204 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1270 211416 SUNIL SINGH ONKAR SINGH 2/15/1974 GENERAL IRDP 496309 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1269 638951 VISHAL HARDEV 6/7/1994 GENERAL SPORTSPERS 496874 Govt.(Girls) 
CHOUHAN SINGH ON Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1268 274265 GAGANDEEP SURESH 6/12/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 496584 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1267 674112 RAJEEV SHER SINGH 3/9/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496732 Govt.(Girls) 

Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1266 735210 RAMESH CHAND JAWAHAR 3/25/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496743 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1265 206498 VINAY CHAND BALBIR SINGH 6/15/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 496863 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1264 270403 NEENA DEVI PREM CHAND 9/30/1976 OBC UNRESERVED 495967 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 



1263 708728 DEVINDER BISHAN SINGH 6/11/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496576 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH 

1262 679153 VIVEK THAKUR BALDEV 10/26/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496878 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 
THAKUR Lakkar Bazar, 

1261 670065 VARUN KUMAR RAM SINGH 12/28/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496355 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1260 613234 MANDEEP SURESH 6/30/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495893 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
MANDHOTRA KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1259 629673 RAMESH RAM LAL 3/8/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496744 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1258 697960 RAHUL SHARMA MANGAT RAM 4/26/1992 GENERAL IRDP 496726 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1257 217579 ROBIN KUMAR HAKAM SINGH 6/21/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496157 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1256 674252 VIKAS BHANDARI ASHOK 6/17/1985 GENERAL IRDP 496854 Govt.(Girls) 
BHANDARI Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1255 693890 BHUPINDER RANJEET 3/25/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495711 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SINGH SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1254 641647 MANJIT SINGH HOSHIAR 1/24/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495907 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1253 723565 SANJEEV SOHAN LAL 5/22/1981 GENERAL IRDP 496783 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1252 638732 NEERAJ KUMAR GANESH 12/9/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496683 Govt.(Girls) 
CHAND Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1251 256102 SACHIN SAINI HANS RAJ 2/27/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 496185 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1250 607993 MANJU SHARMA ROSHAN LAL 12/28/1970 GENERAL IRDP 495909 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SHARMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1249 268279 SUDHIR KUMAR SHANKER 5/14/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 496290 HP Subordinate 
DASS Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1248 635098 VIJAY KUMAR NARANJAN 6/8/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496364 HP Subordinate 
SINGH Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1247 625307 NEEL KAMAL BHAGAT RAM 1/3/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495965 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1246 767061 ANKUSH KAMAL DEEP 11/7/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495632 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1245 706960 SACHIN BHUPENDER 2/15/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496774 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1244 260420 SUDHIR KASAV AMIN CHAND 7/11/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496289 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1242 269086 PAWAN KUMAR JANGSHER 9/16/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496705 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1241 701464 LALIT KISHAN SINGH 9/23/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495880 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1240 635034 DUNI CHAND CHUNI LAL 1/31/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495770 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1239 703334 SHABNAM KALI DASS 12/27/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496249 HP Subordinate 
KUMARI Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 



1238 221887 ABHISHEK OM PRAKASH 9/21/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 496483 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
BHARDWAJ SHARMA 

1237 638996 AJAY KUMAR SURENDER 2/29/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496487 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1236 761874 SAROJ BALA HIRA LAL 12/15/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496785 Govt.(Girls) 

Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1235 639726 RANJEET SINGH MOHAR SINGH 7/18/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496125 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1234 623986 CHAMAN LAL NOOP RAM 1/21/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495719 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1233 206605 BHUPENDER DHANPAT RAI 11/21/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 496558 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH SIYAL 

1232 707181 VIPIN SANT RAM 1/12/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496868 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1231 684997 DIWAN CHAND SHER SINGH 5/4/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495768 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
THAKUR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1230 648204 LALIT KUMAR RAM SARAN 3/26/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495881 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1229 254336 KAPIL KUMAR SURJEET 8/21/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 495850 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1228 219881 ROHIT KUMAR JAGDISH RAM 1/8/1996 SC UNRESERVED 496167 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1227 659502 KAMAL THAKUR DEVI SINGH 1/21/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496621 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 

1226 695320 RAVI KANT BALDEV 1/31/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496754 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1225 723536 NIRMIT B D 12/29/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496688 Govt.(Girls) 
BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1224 746698 VINOD KUMAR MANSHA RAM 7/2/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496399 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1223 562610 ALKA THAKUR PRABHAV 10/30/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495555 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
CHAND Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1222 629002 KAJAL SHARMA ASHOK 8/22/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495838 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1221 270525 SURENDER THAKUR DASS 6/20/1970 GENERAL PHYSICAL 496827 Govt.(Girls) 
SINGH HANDICAPPE Sr.Sec.School 

D Lakkar Bazar, 

1220 705414 SANDEEP NITYA NAND 3/19/1996 GENERAL IRDP 496780 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1219 613615 AVINASH YUDHVIR 12/26/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495691 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
RAJPUT SINGH Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1218 700924 SURESH KUMAR DAYA RAM 7/15/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496831 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1217 206732 VIJAY SHARMA GEETA RAM 8/28/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496851 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1216 546511 ARCHIT DADWAL BALRAJ SINGH 11/11/1996 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 495650 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
DADWAL SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1215 754607 RAJESH SATYA DEV 3/31/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496737 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1214 237584 SUMIT KUMAR RATTAN DASS 12/21/1984 SC UNRESERVED 496818 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 



1213 760327 AMIT KUMAR JANAK RAJ 4/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495575 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1212 624165 RAJESH SUSHEEL 11/26/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496101 HP Subordinate 
PATHANIA PATHANIA Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1211 546798 SHIKHA THAKUR MANOHAR LAL 4/21/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496263 HP Subordinate 
Service Selection 
Board, Hamirpur 

1210 256727 SUDHIR GAUTAM AMI CHAND 7/8/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 496814 Govt.(Girls) 
GAUTAM Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 

1209 263412 ROMIL KOUNDAL RAJ KAPOOR 10/16/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 496172 HP Subordinate 
KOUNDAL Service Selection 

Board, Hamirpur 

1208 240961 RAJEDNER RUP LAL SAINI 1/19/1973 OBC WARD OF EX- 496082 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
KUMAR SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1207 242627 PIYUSH SINGH OM PRAKASH 10/17/1985 SC UNRESERVED 496027 Govt.(Girls) Sr. 
SAGAR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1206 750495 IMRAN ZABEER 2/9/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496607 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
1205 255846 ABHISHEK SUBHASH 10/17/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495515 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 

KAPOOR KAPOOR Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1204 706464 AJAY SINGH RAM RATTAN 5/17/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 495544 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1203 634957 DESH RAJ BALDEV 5/14/1984 GENERAL WARD OF EX- 495745 Govt.(Boys) Sr. 
SERVICEMA Sec.Sch.Hamirpur 

1202 700833 GURVAKSH GANGA SINGH 7/10/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496593 Govt. I.T.I. Shimla 
SINGH 

1201 225967 RISHI RAM KAK RAM 11/16/1979 OBC UNRESERVED 496767 Govt.(Girls) 
Sr.Sec.School 
Lakkar Bazar, 

1243 669034 RISHABH RAJESH 10/14/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 496764 Govt.(Girls) 
SHARMA SHARMA Sr.Sec.School 

Lakkar Bazar, 


